
Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Event Photos:

Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Your complimentary digital photo, that YOU MUST 

SELECT will be available on our photographer’s website at http://imageartsphoto.com. You will 

need to select the photo of your choice from his website.

Lake Stevens Olympic and Sprint Triathlon 
September 11, 2010

We hope you like the finisher award. These were created by Callahan (He makes some amazing 

pieces of art). Visit his facebook at:
http://www.facebook.com/home.php?#!/callahansfirehouse?ref=ts 

We appreciate our volunteers. We had a crew from Central Christian Church, Bethany Christian 

and Women of Substance. If you know someone who helped, please thank them!

BuDu Racing is proud to pledge a portion of the registration fees to support the Juvenile Diabetes 

Research Foundation (JDRF). The mission of JDRF is to find a cure for diabetes and its 

complications through the support of research. Type 1 diabetes is an autoimmune disease that 

strikes children and adults suddenly, and can be fatal. Until a cure is found, people with type 1 

diabetes have to test their blood sugar and give themselves insulin, every day of their lives. And 

even with that intensive care, insulin is not a cure for diabetes, nor does it prevent its eventual 

and devastating complications, which may include kidney failure, blindness, heart disease, stroke, 

and amputation.



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Keith Szot 1264 45 M 1 19:06.1 19:06 1:02.7 11 1:08:52.6 21.0 0:46.3 5 38:52.1 6:14 2:08:39.8

2 Kendall Townsend 1252 49 M 9 22:10.5 22:10 1:13.0 6 1:07:01.9 21.6 1:02.2 9 39:59.8 6:24 2:11:27.4

3 Kimberly Pancoast 1444 26 F 23 23:41.0 23:41 1:08.7 16 1:09:32.7 20.8 0:43.7 2 36:26.7 5:50 2:11:32.8

4 Joshua Fitchitt 1294 37 M 35 25:02.6 25:02 0:55.7 1 1:06:09.0 21.9 0:42.3 4 38:50.1 6:13 2:11:39.7

5 Ryan Jasperson 1308 33 M 22 23:33.4 23:33 1:23.3 3 1:06:42.8 21.7 0:36.6 10 40:02.8 6:25 2:12:18.9

6 Jacob Koopmans 1331 26 M 3 19:47.1 19:47 1:59.3 23 1:10:48.7 20.4 0:33.8 6 39:15.9 6:17 2:12:24.8

7 Jerry Sanchez 1211 39 M 19 23:09.8 23:09 1:06.5 12 1:08:53.7 21.0 0:54.9 7 39:18.2 6:18 2:13:23.1

8 Michael Vrbanal 1447 52 M 17 23:01.5 23:01 0:55.9 8 1:07:38.6 21.4 1:12.9 13 41:13.2 6:36 2:14:02.1

9 Luke Jones 1448 26 M 25 23:52.7 23:52 1:02.7 4 1:06:46.5 21.7 1:05.1 19 42:41.8 6:50 2:15:28.8

10 Nigel Davies 1431 29 M 2 19:19.5 19:19 1:20.0 9 1:08:03.9 21.2 0:53.5 49 47:16.6 7:34 2:16:53.5

11 Steve Hatton 1246 51 M 34 24:59.0 24:59 0:52.2 10 1:08:09.2 21.2 0:54.9 15 42:02.9 6:44 2:16:58.2

12 Brian Clarke 1297 37 M 18 23:02.3 23:02 1:19.0 26 1:11:27.6 20.2 0:59.7 12 40:39.2 6:31 2:17:27.8

13 Tracy Orcutt 1214 44 F 26 23:55.6 23:55 0:00.0 21 1:10:38.7 20.5 0:48.0 21 43:06.1 6:54 2:18:28.4

14 Brian Collins 1325 28 M 16 22:58.4 22:58 1:54.4 2 1:06:19.6 21.8 0:41.2 44 46:42.2 7:29 2:18:35.8

15 Dan Edmonds 1317 30 M 77 28:28.0 28:28 0:57.4 13 1:09:21.2 20.9 0:39.9 8 39:20.7 6:18 2:18:47.2

16 Carl Brettmann 1261 45 M 30 24:27.9 24:27 1:06.3 14 1:09:26.5 20.8 0:44.0 30 45:01.2 7:13 2:20:45.9

17 Curt Troupe 1240 53 M 14 22:52.6 22:52 1:36.0 19 1:10:09.8 20.6 1:12.9 33 45:17.4 7:15 2:21:08.7

18 Rick Sivertson 1275 42 M 8 22:04.5 22:04 1:04.8 33 1:12:45.6 19.9 0:48.3 26 44:52.8 7:11 2:21:36.0

19 Dan Larson 1268 43 M 7 20:43.2 20:43 2:04.3 44 1:15:01.2 19.3 1:07.3 18 42:41.5 6:50 2:21:37.5

20 Jason Hanleybrown 1285 39 M 24 23:43.2 23:43 1:27.1 18 1:09:57.3 20.7 0:59.3 37 45:57.5 7:22 2:22:04.4

21 Matt Neupert 1327 27 M 44 25:52.8 25:52 1:44.7 7 1:07:03.2 21.6 2:35.1 29 45:00.8 7:13 2:22:16.6

22 Paul Wierenga 1433 44 M 57 26:53.9 26:53 1:18.9 17 1:09:48.3 20.7 1:05.3 23 43:40.7 7:00 2:22:47.1

23 Blane Webber 1319 30 M 6 20:24.3 20:24 2:02.7 24 1:11:05.9 20.3 0:56.5 59 48:21.7 7:45 2:22:51.1

24 Kurt Wayerski 1263 45 M 31 24:40.6 24:40 1:39.3 56 1:16:09.5 19.0 0:43.2 11 40:05.7 6:25 2:23:18.3

25 Alan Buss 1440 42 M 37 25:14.0 25:14 2:11.1 28 1:11:49.5 20.1 1:14.0 22 43:13.4 6:56 2:23:42.0

26 Amanda Ruchel 1399 22 F 142 33:19.1 33:19 2:40.1 113 1:22:48.0 17.5 1:01.1 1 24:02.8 3:51 2:23:51.1

27 Greg Wittendorf 1330 26 M 71 27:43.3 27:43 2:33.3 54 1:16:08.9 19.0 0:55.6 3 37:00.5 5:56 2:24:21.6

28 Bridget Jones-Cressman 1342 29 F 38 25:16.7 25:16 1:00.0 31 1:12:36.5 19.9 0:40.9 45 46:45.3 7:30 2:26:19.4

29 Marc Heise 1438 35 M 98 29:48.8 29:48 2:26.6 22 1:10:42.6 20.5 1:26.7 16 42:10.5 6:45 2:26:35.2

30 Justin Newberry 1212 35 M 72 27:49.4 27:49 0:00.0 15 1:09:30.3 20.8 0:47.3 74 49:55.4 8:00 2:28:02.4

31 John Wilkerson 1435 52 M 46 26:16.1 26:16 1:49.1 34 1:12:48.0 19.9 0:57.7 40 46:16.5 7:25 2:28:07.4

32 Stephen Benson 1260 45 M 87 29:10.1 29:10 1:31.6 5 1:06:58.7 21.6 1:11.7 65 49:18.2 7:54 2:28:10.3

33 Lucas Montgomery 1337 21 M 92 29:23.1 29:23 1:28.7 35 1:13:05.7 19.8 0:48.1 24 44:11.1 7:05 2:28:56.7

34 Michele Blumenshine 1385 31 F 81 28:39.4 28:39 1:11.2 38 1:13:30.4 19.7 0:31.0 31 45:14.1 7:15 2:29:06.1

35 Lottie Miller 1442 29 F 40 25:41.7 25:41 1:31.7 27 1:11:38.9 20.2 0:59.4 66 49:20.2 7:54 2:29:11.9

36 Bruce Gillesnie 1445 47 M 43 25:43.5 25:43 1:14.6 60 1:16:22.5 18.9 0:59.2 27 44:55.1 7:12 2:29:14.9

37 Eric Smith 1306 34 M 20 23:16.1 23:16 4:25.2 51 1:16:01.2 19.0 2:51.1 20 42:56.3 6:53 2:29:29.9

38 Michelle Fjetland 1356 42 F 59 26:59.5 26:59 0:54.2 43 1:14:48.4 19.3 0:33.1 41 46:20.4 7:26 2:29:35.6

39 Christopher Clifford 1262 45 M 51 26:37.0 26:37 1:42.8 50 1:15:38.3 19.1 1:13.7 25 44:30.8 7:08 2:29:42.6

40 John Phillips 1226 55 M 83 29:02.2 29:02 1:38.5 25 1:11:14.6 20.3 0:59.1 48 47:15.9 7:34 2:30:10.3

41 Tony Parra 1257 46 M 69 27:41.3 27:41 2:51.9 40 1:14:00.1 19.5 1:22.3 32 45:16.2 7:15 2:31:11.8

42 John Schmidt 1441 41 M 79 28:37.6 28:37 2:09.0 32 1:12:39.7 19.9 1:16.4 43 46:29.7 7:27 2:31:12.4

43 Louise Montgomery 1393 27 F 48 26:25.9 26:25 1:02.0 49 1:15:32.3 19.1 0:49.7 53 47:55.0 7:41 2:31:44.9

44 Kyran O'Neill 1303 35 M 80 28:38.5 28:38 1:34.4 37 1:13:28.1 19.7 1:35.5 42 46:29.3 7:27 2:31:45.8

45 Scott Hale 1236 55 M 93 29:32.6 29:32 2:12.4 41 1:14:12.5 19.5 1:03.4 28 44:57.7 7:12 2:31:58.6

46 Sarah Pohlmann 1363 39 F 62 27:06.3 27:06 1:12.9 46 1:15:13.7 19.2 0:46.7 52 47:39.9 7:38 2:31:59.5

47 Thomas Zeman 1280 40 M 41 25:42.4 25:42 1:35.0 20 1:10:20.7 20.6 1:08.1 116 54:07.4 8:40 2:32:53.6

48 Guy Haycock 1216 46 M 109 30:28.3 30:28 0:00.0 36 1:13:22.6 19.7 1:57.2 47 47:11.1 7:34 2:32:59.2

49 Mark Piccone 1278 41 M 102 29:54.6 29:54 3:15.1 57 1:16:14.3 19.0 1:41.3 14 41:59.6 6:44 2:33:04.9

50 Gordon Gray 1231 65 M 29 24:20.6 24:20 1:37.1 61 1:16:27.5 18.9 1:04.3 72 49:42.4 7:58 2:33:11.9

51 Rick Bradford 1439 28 M 70 27:42.3 27:42 2:37.2 45 1:15:03.8 19.3 0:55.7 55 47:57.2 7:41 2:34:16.2

52 Team Greentzen 1220 M 4 20:08.1 20:08 0:44.7 58 1:16:14.6 19.0 0:26.2 136 56:45.6 9:06 2:34:19.2

53 Kendra Wiggins 1387 31 F 111 30:37.9 30:37 1:44.1 48 1:15:30.6 19.2 1:11.2 35 45:41.8 7:19 2:34:45.6

54 Corey Schlosser-Hall 1276 42 M 101 29:53.6 29:53 1:33.2 47 1:15:18.7 19.2 1:13.9 61 48:24.2 7:45 2:36:23.6

Swim Bike Run

Lake Stevens Triathlon
Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, September 11, 2010
BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Swim Bike Run

BuDu Racing, LLC 

55 J Gregory Kline 1279 40 M 100 29:51.2 29:51 1:59.2 39 1:13:35.8 19.7 0:57.5 76 50:12.2 8:03 2:36:35.9

56 Team WOW 1221 M 42 25:43.4 25:43 0:29.0 82 1:20:13.7 18.0 0:21.8 82 50:46.7 8:08 2:37:34.6

57 Adam Heiner 1299 36 M 130 32:33.9 32:33 2:15.2 62 1:16:34.4 18.9 1:15.9 34 45:26.5 7:17 2:38:05.9

58 Peter Heggem 1307 34 M 104 29:55.2 29:55 3:45.4 65 1:17:10.3 18.7 0:57.1 51 47:25.2 7:36 2:39:13.2

59 Rob Liddell 1239 54 M 11 22:24.1 22:24 2:30.5 67 1:17:32.7 18.7 0:53.2 131 55:58.5 8:58 2:39:19.0

60 Oliver Manley 1213 16 M 99 29:49.3 29:49 0:00.0 101 1:21:46.7 17.7 1:50.6 38 46:05.3 7:23 2:39:31.9

61 Jon Mutchler 1434 51 M 27 24:19.3 24:19 2:10.3 71 1:18:51.3 18.3 1:15.4 112 53:24.0 8:33 2:40:00.3

62 Taddy Hall 1270 43 M 67 27:35.8 27:35 4:29.9 74 1:19:08.9 18.3 3:01.1 36 45:54.8 7:21 2:40:10.5

63 Martin Hall 1223 30 M 68 27:40.5 27:40 1:01.2 63 1:16:38.0 18.9 0:47.7 117 54:09.2 8:41 2:40:16.6

64 Dennis Parker 1267 44 M 89 29:12.3 29:12 1:33.6 88 1:20:43.9 17.9 0:53.6 58 48:21.3 7:45 2:40:44.7

65 Kevin Rivard 1329 27 M 75 28:02.5 28:02 1:15.7 64 1:16:38.5 18.9 0:38.7 120 54:14.5 8:41 2:40:49.9

66 Kerry Pray 1296 37 M 21 23:26.0 23:26 1:35.3 146 1:29:04.9 16.2 1:33.5 39 46:12.9 7:24 2:41:52.6

67 Scott Cary 1243 46 M 133 32:45.5 32:45 2:51.5 29 1:12:04.9 20.1 1:00.2 108 53:10.8 8:31 2:41:52.9

68 Cindy Jo Allen 1383 32 F 33 24:53.8 24:53 2:48.9 127 1:25:27.3 16.9 0:35.4 57 48:19.3 7:45 2:42:04.7

69 Timothy Dumais 1284 40 M 113 31:06.8 31:06 1:28.4 129 1:26:07.9 16.8 1:13.7 17 42:15.5 6:46 2:42:12.3

70 James Fowler 1244 52 M 91 29:22.7 29:22 3:09.7 79 1:19:48.3 18.1 1:48.5 60 48:22.8 7:45 2:42:32.0

71 Jesus Ruiz 1292 37 M 186 38:42.3 38:42 2:28.9 30 1:12:22.3 20.0 1:17.1 56 48:00.7 7:42 2:42:51.3

72 Tory Sigurdson 1375 39 F 60 27:00.0 27:00 1:45.7 97 1:21:22.4 17.8 1:16.8 88 51:27.5 8:15 2:42:52.4

73 Jack Johnson 1286 39 M 74 27:56.2 27:56 2:44.3 70 1:18:42.8 18.4 0:57.2 99 52:36.9 8:26 2:42:57.4

74 Andrew Piacsek 1259 46 M 85 29:06.2 29:06 2:49.1 55 1:16:09.1 19.0 1:27.0 114 53:35.0 8:35 2:43:06.4

75 Kurtis Dane 1335 22 M 65 27:20.8 27:20 3:55.4 85 1:20:36.3 17.9 1:34.1 78 50:19.7 8:04 2:43:46.3

76 Mark Smith 1247 51 M 66 27:33.5 27:33 1:25.6 112 1:22:43.5 17.5 1:18.0 85 51:07.0 8:12 2:44:07.6

77 Bob O'Connor 1249 50 M 114 31:09.5 31:09 2:42.4 93 1:21:00.8 17.9 1:19.3 54 47:56.6 7:41 2:44:08.6

78 Paul Olliges 1253 49 M 5 20:18.8 20:18 2:17.0 94 1:21:08.5 17.8 2:37.2 145 57:55.5 9:17 2:44:17.0

79 Alissa Anderson 1371 36 F 58 26:55.9 26:55 1:03.7 116 1:23:12.2 17.4 1:13.2 92 52:08.8 8:21 2:44:33.8

80 Erik Peterson 1291 37 M 182 38:06.9 38:06 1:57.6 42 1:14:30.4 19.4 2:51.0 50 47:17.8 7:35 2:44:43.7

81 Sarah Lynch 1379 33 F 108 30:27.9 30:27 1:47.8 100 1:21:44.9 17.7 1:21.2 71 49:36.0 7:57 2:44:57.8

82 Kristina Chalfant 1373 36 F 119 31:30.6 31:30 1:53.9 75 1:19:19.9 18.2 1:19.7 84 50:59.0 8:10 2:45:03.1

83 Erik Bernhoft 1332 26 M 55 26:46.7 26:46 3:28.8 84 1:20:33.0 18.0 1:50.5 106 53:07.8 8:31 2:45:46.8

84 Maurice Terrill 1310 33 M 94 29:38.2 29:38 3:25.0 77 1:19:21.9 18.2 2:03.8 86 51:19.2 8:13 2:45:48.1

85 Shea Kvintus 1338 20 M 103 29:54.6 29:54 2:44.9 108 1:22:17.4 17.6 0:46.0 79 50:25.1 8:05 2:46:08.0

86 Mark Johnson 1289 38 M 120 31:31.4 31:31 1:47.2 76 1:19:20.4 18.2 1:01.2 96 52:29.5 8:25 2:46:09.7

87 Bryan Young 1429 25 M 115 31:12.7 31:12 2:43.2 73 1:18:56.6 18.3 0:39.1 102 52:45.7 8:27 2:46:17.3

88 Gael Thomson 1369 37 F 135 32:47.9 32:47 1:36.0 103 1:21:56.8 17.6 1:04.4 63 48:52.2 7:50 2:46:17.3

89 David Preston 1250 50 M 97 29:42.8 29:42 2:07.1 66 1:17:11.8 18.7 1:05.8 134 56:24.7 9:02 2:46:32.2

90 Jennifer Fox 1349 45 F 112 30:40.5 30:40 2:10.1 119 1:23:46.0 17.3 0:48.1 70 49:35.1 7:57 2:46:59.8

91 Cindy Shepard 1348 46 F 158 34:39.2 34:39 1:53.7 53 1:16:04.3 19.0 1:01.4 113 53:27.1 8:34 2:47:05.7

92 Heather Lang 1372 36 F 139 32:56.4 32:56 3:48.6 52 1:16:03.9 19.0 2:04.7 95 52:24.7 8:24 2:47:18.3

93 Richard Hagy 1336 22 M 15 22:57.6 22:57 2:12.9 149 1:29:49.5 16.1 1:02.7 87 51:23.0 8:14 2:47:25.7

94 Allison Veishlow 1427 48 F 56 26:52.8 26:52 2:01.5 92 1:20:59.3 17.9 1:08.5 141 57:12.5 9:10 2:48:14.6

95 Chris Durkin 1301 36 M 49 26:34.8 26:34 1:54.2 102 1:21:48.4 17.7 1:39.8 133 56:18.9 9:01 2:48:16.1

96 Timothy Daly 1233 58 M 32 24:42.0 24:42 2:15.3 140 1:27:46.5 16.5 1:17.0 97 52:34.1 8:25 2:48:34.9

97 Aqua Starz 1218 M 23:01.1 132 1:26:20.2 16.7 0:24.0 150 59:01.8 9:27 2:48:47.1

98 Zach Franklin 1428 24 M 107 30:20.8 30:20 1:51.9 90 1:20:46.9 17.9 1:19.6 123 54:45.2 8:46 2:49:04.4

99 Peter Lee 1274 42 M 181 38:00.7 38:00 3:32.2 59 1:16:17.1 19.0 2:39.6 64 48:53.5 7:50 2:49:23.1

100 Duane Mock 1228 44 M 54 26:45.7 26:45 3:25.1 87 1:20:39.4 17.9 1:03.9 142 57:30.6 9:13 2:49:24.7

101 Luis Guillen 1269 43 M 161 34:52.7 34:52 2:22.1 104 1:22:00.5 17.6 1:29.1 62 48:51.1 7:50 2:49:35.5

102 Bri Caldara 1390 30 F 95 29:39.5 29:39 1:14.1 69 1:18:26.1 18.4 0:48.8 153 59:31.3 9:32 2:49:39.8

103 Kathleen Matthews 1425 21 F 125 31:50.3 31:50 1:58.9 107 1:22:12.0 17.6 1:16.7 98 52:35.8 8:26 2:49:53.7

104 David Erdmann 1304 35 M 36 25:02.9 25:02 3:02.5 110 1:22:35.3 17.5 1:54.9 143 57:50.1 9:16 2:50:25.7

105 Tom Camp 1227 36 M 88 29:12.0 29:12 3:28.6 105 1:22:01.9 17.6 0:52.7 125 55:12.5 8:51 2:50:47.7

106 Terri Glaberson 1352 44 F 155 34:25.7 34:25 1:23.3 109 1:22:29.2 17.5 0:59.7 89 51:30.5 8:15 2:50:48.4

107 Forrest Warner 1225 48 M 167 35:26.3 35:26 2:01.0 106 1:22:02.3 17.6 1:15.6 80 50:26.5 8:05 2:51:11.7

108 Ronald Camerobn 1326 27 M 116 31:14.9 31:14 3:04.4 144 1:28:37.7 16.3 1:32.3 46 47:10.9 7:34 2:51:40.2

109 Paul Malolepsy 1281 40 M 128 32:22.0 32:22 1:46.8 68 1:18:24.4 18.4 0:44.4 149 58:35.1 9:23 2:51:52.7

110 Michael Rhodes 1271 43 M 76 28:16.3 28:16 2:34.3 137 1:27:16.5 16.6 1:28.5 94 52:20.9 8:23 2:51:56.5

111 Heather Barnhart 1364 38 F 127 32:08.3 32:08 2:04.8 124 1:24:50.0 17.0 0:47.0 93 52:09.8 8:21 2:51:59.9

112 Jana Broecking 1365 38 F 106 30:17.7 30:17 1:54.4 128 1:25:55.3 16.8 0:57.1 109 53:14.2 8:32 2:52:18.7

113 Ethan Buckmier 1322 28 M 118 31:29.1 31:29 2:53.5 138 1:27:25.4 16.5 1:04.7 69 49:32.9 7:56 2:52:25.6

114 John Lewis 1210 50 M 84 29:05.7 29:05 0:00.0 98 1:21:30.5 17.7 1:58.9 158 1:00:29.5 9:42 2:53:04.6
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Swim Bike Run

BuDu Racing, LLC 

115 Chad Andrews 1339 18 M 147 33:30.7 33:30 3:00.3 96 1:21:12.2 17.8 1:16.1 124 54:45.8 8:46 2:53:45.1

116 Greg Anderson 1316 30 M 164 35:03.6 35:03 2:21.9 91 1:20:49.8 17.9 1:03.8 122 54:31.0 8:44 2:53:50.1

117 Buddy Waddington 1334 22 M 179 37:36.7 37:36 3:03.4 80 1:19:56.1 18.1 1:23.7 91 52:02.9 8:20 2:54:02.8

118 Kerri North 1381 32 F 171 36:00.8 36:00 1:29.0 133 1:26:24.3 16.7 0:52.5 77 50:13.8 8:03 2:55:00.4

119 Andrew Kurtz 1328 27 M 39 25:36.2 25:36 2:33.6 139 1:27:38.0 16.5 1:07.6 146 58:10.5 9:19 2:55:05.9

120 Thomas McElroy 1314 32 M 121 31:38.2 31:38 1:43.0 72 1:18:55.6 18.3 1:31.2 162 1:01:31.5 9:52 2:55:19.5

121 Wesley Vanhooser 1333 23 M 132 32:40.1 32:40 1:33.4 142 1:27:59.1 16.4 1:39.7 90 51:35.6 8:16 2:55:27.9

122 Ryan French 1224 34 M 185 38:34.4 38:34 2:14.1 114 1:23:07.3 17.4 0:41.3 83 50:58.9 8:10 2:55:36.0

123 Joel Allen 1293 37 M 53 26:42.8 26:42 2:15.9 131 1:26:17.6 16.8 0:45.5 154 59:37.4 9:33 2:55:39.2

124 Kristen Carden 1355 42 F 61 27:04.3 27:04 1:36.3 152 1:30:06.2 16.0 1:06.7 132 56:00.8 8:58 2:55:54.3

125 Christina Spence 1395 25 F 12 22:44.6 22:44 2:22.0 155 1:30:43.6 15.9 1:44.2 148 58:22.7 9:21 2:55:57.1

126 Erie Stone 1232 58 M 175 36:24.8 36:24 1:18.0 89 1:20:44.7 17.9 0:49.5 137 56:47.8 9:06 2:56:04.8

127 Dave Wilson 1443 60 M 124 31:48.3 31:48 2:20.3 78 1:19:31.8 18.2 1:18.1 161 1:01:29.9 9:51 2:56:28.4

128 The Even Stevens 1222 M 140 33:09.1 33:09 0:34.3 134 1:26:54.7 16.6 0:25.2 135 56:27.2 9:03 2:57:30.5

129 Karyn Crouthamel 1368 34 F 52 26:37.5 26:37 2:23.3 135 1:26:56.7 16.6 1:13.5 157 1:00:24.6 9:41 2:57:35.6

130 Sean Pickard 1313 32 M 150 33:53.0 33:53 5:01.4 122 1:24:13.9 17.2 1:24.4 107 53:08.1 8:31 2:57:40.8

131 Randall Schroeder 1241 53 M 90 29:14.8 29:14 7:30.2 117 1:23:16.5 17.4 2:27.5 128 55:30.6 8:54 2:57:59.6

132 Neil West 1309 33 M 148 33:45.4 33:45 2:53.7 123 1:24:17.4 17.2 1:21.8 129 55:49.3 8:57 2:58:07.6

133 Wes Havens 1318 30 M 172 36:09.5 36:09 3:12.5 121 1:24:13.2 17.2 1:50.6 105 52:57.9 8:29 2:58:23.7

134 Team Shahbazian 1219 M 63 27:08.7 27:08 0:38.1 180 1:40:48.6 14.3 0:23.1 68 49:32.2 7:56 2:58:30.7

135 Maryanne Bulman 1384 32 F 129 32:27.7 32:27 4:15.5 162 1:32:04.6 15.7 0:55.6 67 49:32.1 7:56 2:59:15.5

136 My Buddy'e Place 1376 M 47 26:25.7 26:25 0:27.6 143 1:28:35.2 16.3 1:32.8 166 1:02:49.8 10:04 2:59:51.1

137 Anna Winquist 1436 40 F 82 28:41.5 28:41 1:28.8 165 1:33:18.3 15.5 1:09.2 126 55:14.3 8:51 2:59:52.1

138 Alyson Mitchel 1398 24 F 134 32:46.4 32:46 2:46.0 147 1:29:25.1 16.2 1:59.0 104 52:56.9 8:29 2:59:53.4

139 William Haley 1237 55 M 30:11.9 136 1:27:05.4 16.6 3:16.6 151 59:22.6 9:31 2:59:56.5

140 Shelley Schmitz 1370 36 F 141 33:18.1 33:18 1:48.3 159 1:31:14.6 15.8 1:12.1 101 52:44.1 8:27 3:00:17.2

141 Brock Duerr 1305 34 M 187 38:46.8 38:46 3:57.0 83 1:20:32.7 18.0 3:03.8 121 54:14.6 8:41 3:00:34.9

142 Olaf Wagner 1295 37 M 166 35:12.0 35:12 2:33.9 86 1:20:37.5 17.9 1:19.8 160 1:00:58.1 9:46 3:00:41.3

143 Laura Zeman 1229 39 F 123 31:45.3 31:45 1:47.1 118 1:23:34.6 17.3 1:36.9 167 1:02:52.4 10:04 3:01:36.3

144 Melissa Morrier-Turk 1367 38 F 153 34:04.6 34:04 3:10.4 141 1:27:59.0 16.4 1:27.2 127 55:22.0 8:52 3:02:03.2

145 Patricia Cleary 1215 44 F 159 34:41.1 34:41 3:01.6 151 1:30:01.5 16.1 1:07.0 115 53:41.3 8:36 3:02:32.5

146 Michelle Pickard 1386 31 F 177 36:58.3 36:58 3:56.6 130 1:26:08.0 16.8 2:39.4 103 52:51.7 8:28 3:02:34.0

147 Cindy Meier 1378 34 F 96 29:41.6 29:41 5:34.6 160 1:31:32.5 15.8 1:40.5 118 54:11.8 8:41 3:02:41.0

148 Jennifer Hallett 1351 44 F 178 36:58.8 36:58 3:11.2 161 1:31:42.3 15.8 0:50.9 75 50:06.1 8:02 3:02:49.3

149 Leonard Feldman 1265 45 M 162 34:55.4 34:55 3:54.2 115 1:23:07.3 17.4 2:04.7 152 59:28.4 9:32 3:03:30.0

150 Fred Lien 1238 54 M 64 27:15.9 27:15 4:02.3 95 1:21:11.6 17.8 3:40.5 183 1:09:54.2 11:12 3:06:04.5

151 Elizabeth Misch 1437 46 F 136 32:49.1 32:49 3:24.1 169 1:33:45.6 15.4 2:32.5 119 54:14.2 8:41 3:06:45.5

152 Dale Biddle 1282 40 M 174 36:23.2 36:23 3:19.8 111 1:22:37.6 17.5 1:18.7 168 1:03:21.9 10:09 3:07:01.2

153 Mike Grimm 1277 42 M 13 22:45.6 22:45 2:29.8 188 1:41:55.6 14.2 1:59.4 144 57:54.2 9:17 3:07:04.6

154 Morgan Hale 1396 24 F 189 39:11.4 39:11 1:16.4 168 1:33:35.5 15.5 1:19.6 100 52:43.8 8:27 3:08:06.7

155 Kevin Tolkin 1245 51 M 151 34:02.7 34:02 3:52.2 125 1:25:20.5 16.9 1:42.6 172 1:04:25.0 10:19 3:09:23.0

156 Tracy Sambrano 1377 34 F 157 34:37.7 34:37 1:40.7 158 1:31:06.8 15.9 1:34.3 159 1:00:53.9 9:45 3:09:53.4

157 Steffan Ledgerwood 1312 32 M 122 31:40.9 31:40 4:56.2 171 1:34:33.6 15.3 2:20.9 140 57:04.6 9:09 3:10:36.2

158 Andrea Lubeck 1394 26 F 45 26:10.4 26:10 4:47.4 189 1:41:57.3 14.2 1:28.5 138 56:55.5 9:07 3:11:19.1

159 William Emmal 1256 47 M 131 32:36.8 32:36 4:23.4 156 1:30:44.6 15.9 1:22.3 165 1:02:29.1 10:01 3:11:36.2

160 Jeff Jarrard 1283 40 M 152 34:04.6 34:04 4:44.2 120 1:24:10.0 17.2 3:46.5 174 1:05:36.0 10:31 3:12:21.3

161 Johnson Jia 1323 28 M 176 36:56.8 36:56 2:51.9 173 1:36:14.2 15.0 3:16.9 110 53:20.1 8:33 3:12:39.9

162 Alex Converse 1287 38 M 173 36:15.8 36:15 3:48.5 182 1:40:50.5 14.3 2:04.9 73 49:44.1 7:58 3:12:43.8

163 Kim Doman 1346 50 F 145 33:27.9 33:27 2:34.7 174 1:36:50.6 14.9 2:06.8 147 58:16.0 9:20 3:13:16.0

164 Brian Schmitz 1254 49 M 191 39:22.1 39:22 2:05.6 126 1:25:26.9 16.9 0:53.7 177 1:06:04.0 10:35 3:13:52.3

165 Jenna Bahlenhorst 1400 21 F 154 34:07.8 34:07 3:39.4 176 1:37:44.2 14.8 1:39.6 139 57:00.0 9:08 3:14:11.0

166 Mike Nebeker 1255 48 M 169 35:44.5 35:44 5:14.1 81 1:20:08.8 18.0 0:38.1 189 1:14:23.0 11:55 3:16:08.5

167 Oscar Rojas 1251 50 M 195 41:11.0 41:11 3:38.4 178 1:39:30.1 14.5 1:19.3 81 50:34.0 8:06 3:16:12.8

168 Kathy Gendreau 1353 43 F 73 27:52.6 27:52 2:00.1 148 1:29:43.5 16.1 0:46.8 190 1:16:11.9 12:13 3:16:34.9

169 Suzanne Koval 1366 38 F 143 33:22.6 33:22 3:00.1 154 1:30:25.4 16.0 2:16.2 181 1:07:52.9 10:53 3:16:57.2

170 Shannon Manley 1361 41 F 149 33:49.6 33:49 3:27.1 172 1:35:47.2 15.1 1:36.8 170 1:04:00.2 10:15 3:18:40.9

171 Sheila Marty 1350 45 F 163 34:57.1 34:57 4:58.0 175 1:37:22.4 14.9 1:33.9 155 59:49.8 9:35 3:18:41.2

172 Jill Bell 1446 52 F 138 32:53.7 32:53 1:45.8 157 1:30:59.8 15.9 1:50.8 185 1:11:30.3 11:28 3:19:00.4

173 Elizabeth Walkup 1354 44 F 156 34:35.7 34:35 4:00.1 163 1:32:53.6 15.6 1:05.9 178 1:06:36.9 10:40 3:19:12.2

174 Andy Cummins 1298 37 M 78 28:35.2 28:35 2:08.9 164 1:33:16.4 15.5 1:22.1 188 1:14:18.1 11:54 3:19:40.7
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Swim Bike Run

BuDu Racing, LLC 

175 Donna Reitz 1426 38 F 188 39:02.8 39:02 5:02.4 166 1:33:23.9 15.5 2:46.4 156 1:00:23.0 9:41 3:20:38.5

176 Amanda Ruksznis 1397 24 F 50 26:35.9 26:35 4:13.0 177 1:37:57.3 14.8 2:55.4 184 1:09:55.1 11:12 3:21:36.7

177 Will Bailey 1290 38 M 170 35:48.1 35:48 3:58.8 170 1:34:19.6 15.3 1:42.7 182 1:08:20.2 10:57 3:24:09.4

178 Sharlyn Turner 1357 42 F 137 32:50.3 32:50 3:30.7 186 1:41:20.5 14.3 2:21.0 171 1:04:14.5 10:18 3:24:17.0

179 Laura Hoffmann 1389 30 F 105 30:08.2 30:08 5:17.5 181 1:40:49.8 14.3 4:40.2 176 1:05:54.9 10:34 3:26:50.6

180 Amy Lynn Burns 1391 28 F 86 29:08.9 29:08 2:34.6 167 1:33:25.5 15.5 1:24.9 193 1:21:43.9 13:06 3:28:17.8

181 Bridget O'Connell 1230 29 F 190 39:21.5 39:21 2:55.8 184 1:40:55.8 14.3 2:30.9 169 1:03:46.0 10:13 3:29:30.0

182 Linda Fox 1344 54 F 193 39:26.9 39:26 5:00.7 185 1:41:18.8 14.3 1:47.6 164 1:02:26.9 10:00 3:30:00.9

183 David Frankel 1302 35 M 110 30:36.6 30:36 4:58.9 196 1:58:34.3 12.2 2:59.5 111 53:21.0 8:33 3:30:30.3

184 Schuyler Johnston 1320 29 M 146 33:29.2 33:29 4:31.6 153 1:30:21.0 16.0 1:57.2 192 1:20:20.9 12:52 3:30:39.9

185 Lillian Hochstein 1359 41 F 144 33:23.8 33:23 3:12.8 183 1:40:54.7 14.3 1:29.2 186 1:12:27.6 11:37 3:31:28.1

186 Sean Simonsen 1430 27 M 197 53:20.8 53:20 7:12.9 145 1:28:51.4 16.3 1:04.1 163 1:01:51.9 9:55 3:32:21.1

187 Dawn Hassel 1358 42 F 160 34:42.6 34:42 9:44.6 179 1:39:49.6 14.5 3:17.8 175 1:05:47.9 10:33 3:33:22.5

188 Doug Portello 1273 42 M 180 37:48.6 37:48 4:35.0 195 1:53:19.1 12.8 1:54.2 130 55:53.3 8:57 3:33:30.2

189 Farzad Ghazvinian 1235 57 M 194 39:30.3 39:30 4:47.1 187 1:41:22.6 14.3 2:10.7 179 1:07:41.3 10:51 3:35:32.0

190 Barbara Marquardt 1362 40 F 192 39:26.1 39:26 2:52.1 191 1:45:18.7 13.7 2:53.7 173 1:05:02.4 10:25 3:35:33.0

191 Brendan Carr 1340 13 M 183 38:08.7 38:08 5:31.6 190 1:42:19.0 14.1 2:30.6 180 1:07:46.0 10:52 3:36:15.9

192 Steven Wick 1248 50 M 184 38:21.3 38:21 2:52.5 150 1:29:54.6 16.1 2:57.9 194 1:23:45.9 13:25 3:37:52.2

193 Heather Fox 1388 31 F 10 22:13.8 22:13 6:00.3 197 1:58:51.5 12.2 3:50.1 191 1:19:39.9 12:46 3:50:35.6

194 Luke Rockenbach 1321 28 M 117 31:18.8 31:18 1:55.2 194 1:50:30.9 13.1 0:39.6 195 1:27:24.3 14:00 3:51:48.8

195 Elizabeth Garrison 1217 39 F 165 35:10.6 35:10 2:41.7 192 1:47:05.0 13.5 1:54.9 196 1:28:09.0 14:08 3:55:01.2

196 Daniel Harrington 1234 58 M 196 46:44.0 46:44 8:40.0 193 1:48:37.5 13.3 6:06.7 187 1:13:37.5 11:48 4:03:45.7

DNF Tony Olmstead 1272 43 M 126 32:06.2 32:06 1:38.5 99 1:21:43.3 17.7 1:16.8

DNF Marcy Fleischman 1347 49 F 168 35:36.7 35:36 3:06.8

DNF James O'Brien 1266 45 M 28 24:19.9 24:19
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Amanda Ruchel 1399 22 4 33:19.1 2:40.1 2 1:22:48.0 1:01.1 1 24:02.8 2:23:51.1

2 22 Kathleen Matthews 1425 21 2 31:50.3 1:58.9 1 1:22:12.0 1:16.7 2 52:35.8 2:49:53.7

3 32 Alyson Mitchel 1398 24 3 32:46.4 2:46.0 3 1:29:25.1 1:59.0 4 52:56.9 2:59:53.4

4 40 Morgan Hale 1396 24 6 39:11.4 1:16.4 4 1:33:35.5 1:19.6 3 52:43.8 3:08:06.7

5 44 Jenna Bahlenhorst 1400 21 5 34:07.8 3:39.4 5 1:37:44.2 1:39.6 5 57:00.0 3:14:11.0

6 52 Amanda Ruksznis 1397 24 1 26:35.9 4:13.0 6 1:37:57.3 2:55.4 6 1:09:55.1 3:21:36.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kimberly Pancoast 1444 26 2 23:41.0 1:08.7 1 1:09:32.7 0:43.7 1 36:26.7 2:11:32.8

2 4

Bridget Jones-

Cressman 1342 29 3 25:16.7 1:00.0 3 1:12:36.5 0:40.9 2 46:45.3 2:26:19.4

3 6 Lottie Miller 1442 29 4 25:41.7 1:31.7 2 1:11:38.9 0:59.4 4 49:20.2 2:29:11.9

4 8 Louise Montgomery 1393 27 6 26:25.9 1:02.0 4 1:15:32.3 0:49.7 3 47:55.0 2:31:44.9

5 28 Christina Spence 1395 25 1 22:44.6 2:22.0 5 1:30:43.6 1:44.2 6 58:22.7 2:55:57.1

6 42 Andrea Lubeck 1394 26 5 26:10.4 4:47.4 7 1:41:57.3 1:28.5 5 56:55.5 3:11:19.1

7 55 Amy Lynn Burns 1391 28 7 29:08.9 2:34.6 6 1:33:25.5 1:24.9 7 1:21:43.9 3:28:17.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Michele Blumenshine 1385 31 4 28:39.4 1:11.2 1 1:13:30.4 0:31.0 1 45:14.1 2:29:06.1

2 10 Kendra Wiggins 1387 31 9 30:37.9 1:44.1 2 1:15:30.6 1:11.2 2 45:41.8 2:34:45.6

3 11 Cindy Jo Allen 1383 32 2 24:53.8 2:48.9 5 1:25:27.3 0:35.4 3 48:19.3 2:42:04.7

4 14 Sarah Lynch 1379 33 8 30:27.9 1:47.8 4 1:21:44.9 1:21.2 5 49:36.0 2:44:57.8

5 21 Bri Caldara 1390 30 5 29:39.5 1:14.1 3 1:18:26.1 0:48.8 9 59:31.3 2:49:39.8

6 26 Kerri North 1381 32 12 36:00.8 1:29.0 7 1:26:24.3 0:52.5 6 50:13.8 2:55:00.4

7 29 Karyn Crouthamel 1368 34 3 26:37.5 2:23.3 8 1:26:56.7 1:13.5 10 1:00:24.6 2:57:35.6

8 30 Maryanne Bulman 1384 32 10 32:27.7 4:15.5 11 1:32:04.6 0:55.6 4 49:32.1 2:59:15.5

9 36 Michelle Pickard 1386 31 13 36:58.3 3:56.6 6 1:26:08.0 2:39.4 7 52:51.7 3:02:34.0

10 37 Cindy Meier 1378 34 6 29:41.6 5:34.6 10 1:31:32.5 1:40.5 8 54:11.8 3:02:41.0

11 41 Tracy Sambrano 1377 34 11 34:37.7 1:40.7 9 1:31:06.8 1:34.3 11 1:00:53.9 3:09:53.4

12 54 Laura Hoffmann 1389 30 7 30:08.2 5:17.5 12 1:40:49.8 4:40.2 12 1:05:54.9 3:26:50.6

13 60 Heather Fox 1388 31 1 22:13.8 6:00.3 13 1:58:51.5 3:50.1 13 1:19:39.9 3:50:35.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Sarah Pohlmann 1363 39 3 27:06.3 1:12.9 1 1:15:13.7 0:46.7 1 47:39.9 2:31:59.5

2 12 Tory Sigurdson 1375 39 2 27:00.0 1:45.7 4 1:21:22.4 1:16.8 4 51:27.5 2:42:52.4

3 13 Alissa Anderson 1371 36 1 26:55.9 1:03.7 6 1:23:12.2 1:13.2 5 52:08.8 2:44:33.8

4 15 Kristina Chalfant 1373 36 5 31:30.6 1:53.9 3 1:19:19.9 1:19.7 3 50:59.0 2:45:03.1

5 16 Gael Thomson 1369 37 7 32:47.9 1:36.0 5 1:21:56.8 1:04.4 2 48:52.2 2:46:17.3

6 19 Heather Lang 1372 36 8 32:56.4 3:48.6 2 1:16:03.9 2:04.7 7 52:24.7 2:47:18.3

7 24 Heather Barnhart 1364 38 6 32:08.3 2:04.8 7 1:24:50.0 0:47.0 6 52:09.8 2:51:59.9

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Lake Stevens Triathlon
Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, September 11, 2010

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

8 25 Jana Broecking 1365 38 4 30:17.7 1:54.4 8 1:25:55.3 0:57.1 9 53:14.2 2:52:18.7

9 33 Shelley Schmitz 1370 36 9 33:18.1 1:48.3 11 1:31:14.6 1:12.1 8 52:44.1 3:00:17.2

10 34 Melissa Morrier-Turk 1367 38 11 34:04.6 3:10.4 9 1:27:59.0 1:27.2 10 55:22.0 3:02:03.2

11 46 Suzanne Koval 1366 38 10 33:22.6 3:00.1 10 1:30:25.4 2:16.2 12 1:07:52.9 3:16:57.2

12 51 Donna Reitz 1426 38 12 39:02.8 5:02.4 12 1:33:23.9 2:46.4 11 1:00:23.0 3:20:38.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Tracy Orcutt 1214 44 1 23:55.6 0:00.0 1 1:10:38.7 0:48.0 1 43:06.1 2:18:28.4

2 7 Michelle Fjetland 1356 42 2 26:59.5 0:54.2 2 1:14:48.4 0:33.1 2 46:20.4 2:29:35.6

3 23 Terri Glaberson 1352 44 9 34:25.7 1:23.3 3 1:22:29.2 0:59.7 4 51:30.5 2:50:48.4

4 27 Kristen Carden 1355 42 3 27:04.3 1:36.3 6 1:30:06.2 1:06.7 7 56:00.8 2:55:54.3

5 31 Anna Winquist 1436 40 5 28:41.5 1:28.8 9 1:33:18.3 1:09.2 6 55:14.3 2:59:52.1

6 35 Patricia Cleary 1215 44 11 34:41.1 3:01.6 5 1:30:01.5 1:07.0 5 53:41.3 3:02:32.5

7 38 Jennifer Hallett 1351 44 13 36:58.8 3:11.2 7 1:31:42.3 0:50.9 3 50:06.1 3:02:49.3

8 45 Kathy Gendreau 1353 43 4 27:52.6 2:00.1 4 1:29:43.5 0:46.8 14 1:16:11.9 3:16:34.9

9 47 Shannon Manley 1361 41 8 33:49.6 3:27.1 10 1:35:47.2 1:36.8 8 1:04:00.2 3:18:40.9

10 50 Elizabeth Walkup 1354 44 10 34:35.7 4:00.1 8 1:32:53.6 1:05.9 12 1:06:36.9 3:19:12.2

11 53 Sharlyn Turner 1357 42 6 32:50.3 3:30.7 13 1:41:20.5 2:21.0 9 1:04:14.5 3:24:17.0

12 57 Lillian Hochstein 1359 41 7 33:23.8 3:12.8 12 1:40:54.7 1:29.2 13 1:12:27.6 3:31:28.1

13 58 Dawn Hassel 1358 42 12 34:42.6 9:44.6 11 1:39:49.6 3:17.8 11 1:05:47.9 3:33:22.5

14 59 Barbara Marquardt 1362 40 14 39:26.1 2:52.1 14 1:45:18.7 2:53.7 10 1:05:02.4 3:35:33.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Jennifer Fox 1349 45 2 30:40.5 2:10.1 3 1:23:46.0 0:48.1 1 49:35.1 2:46:59.8

2 18 Cindy Shepard 1348 46 4 34:39.2 1:53.7 1 1:16:04.3 1:01.4 2 53:27.1 2:47:05.7

3 20 Allison Veishlow 1427 48 1 26:52.8 2:01.5 2 1:20:59.3 1:08.5 4 57:12.5 2:48:14.6

4 39 Elizabeth Misch 1437 46 3 32:49.1 3:24.1 4 1:33:45.6 2:32.5 3 54:14.2 3:06:45.5

5 48 Sheila Marty 1350 45 5 34:57.1 4:58.0 5 1:37:22.4 1:33.9 5 59:49.8 3:18:41.2

DNF DNF Marcy Fleischman 1347 49 6 35:36.7 3:06.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 43 Kim Doman 1346 50 2 33:27.9 2:34.7 2 1:36:50.6 2:06.8 1 58:16.0 3:13:16.0

2 49 Jill Bell 1446 52 1 32:53.7 1:45.8 1 1:30:59.8 1:50.8 3 1:11:30.3 3:19:00.4

3 56 Linda Fox 1344 54 3 39:26.9 5:00.7 3 1:41:18.8 1:47.6 2 1:02:26.9 3:30:00.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 47 Oliver Manley 1213 16 1 29:49.3 0:00.0 2 1:21:46.7 1:50.6 1 46:05.3 2:39:31.9

2 81 Chad Andrews 1339 18 2 33:30.7 3:00.3 1 1:21:12.2 1:16.1 2 54:45.8 2:53:45.1

3 117 Brendan Carr 1340 13 3 38:08.7 5:31.6 3 1:42:19.0 2:30.6 3 1:07:46.0 3:36:15.9

Male 19 and under

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Female 45 to 49

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim --

Female 40 to 44
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Lucas Montgomery 1337 21 3 29:23.1 1:28.7 1 1:13:05.7 0:48.1 1 44:11.1 2:28:56.7

2 58 Kurtis Dane 1335 22 2 27:20.8 3:55.4 3 1:20:36.3 1:34.1 2 50:19.7 2:43:46.3

3 65 Shea Kvintus 1338 20 4 29:54.6 2:44.9 5 1:22:17.4 0:46.0 3 50:25.1 2:46:08.0

4 69 Richard Hagy 1336 22 1 22:57.6 2:12.9 7 1:29:49.5 1:02.7 4 51:23.0 2:47:25.7

5 72 Zach Franklin 1428 24 5 30:20.8 1:51.9 4 1:20:46.9 1:19.6 7 54:45.2 2:49:04.4

6 83 Buddy Waddington 1334 22 7 37:36.7 3:03.4 2 1:19:56.1 1:23.7 6 52:02.9 2:54:02.8

7 86 Wesley Vanhooser 1333 23 6 32:40.1 1:33.4 6 1:27:59.1 1:39.7 5 51:35.6 2:55:27.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Jacob Koopmans 1331 26 2 19:47.1 1:59.3 5 1:10:48.7 0:33.8 2 39:15.9 2:12:24.8

2 8 Luke Jones 1448 26 4 23:52.7 1:02.7 2 1:06:46.5 1:05.1 3 42:41.8 2:15:28.8

3 9 Nigel Davies 1431 29 1 19:19.5 1:20.0 4 1:08:03.9 0:53.5 7 47:16.6 2:16:53.5

4 12 Brian Collins 1325 28 3 22:58.4 1:54.4 1 1:06:19.6 0:41.2 5 46:42.2 2:18:35.8

5 19 Matt Neupert 1327 27 6 25:52.8 1:44.7 3 1:07:03.2 2:35.1 4 45:00.8 2:22:16.6

6 24 Greg Wittendorf 1330 26 9 27:43.3 2:33.3 7 1:16:08.9 0:55.6 1 37:00.5 2:24:21.6

7 41 Rick Bradford 1439 28 8 27:42.3 2:37.2 6 1:15:03.8 0:55.7 8 47:57.2 2:34:16.2

8 50 Kevin Rivard 1329 27 10 28:02.5 1:15.7 8 1:16:38.5 0:38.7 13 54:14.5 2:40:49.9

9 63 Erik Bernhoft 1332 26 7 26:46.7 3:28.8 10 1:20:33.0 1:50.5 11 53:07.8 2:45:46.8

10 67 Bryan Young 1429 25 11 31:12.7 2:43.2 9 1:18:56.6 0:39.1 10 52:45.7 2:46:17.3

11 76 Ronald Camerobn 1326 27 12 31:14.9 3:04.4 13 1:28:37.7 1:32.3 6 47:10.9 2:51:40.2

12 79 Ethan Buckmier 1322 28 14 31:29.1 2:53.5 11 1:27:25.4 1:04.7 9 49:32.9 2:52:25.6

13 84 Andrew Kurtz 1328 27 5 25:36.2 2:33.6 12 1:27:38.0 1:07.6 14 58:10.5 2:55:05.9

14 105 Johnson Jia 1323 28 16 36:56.8 2:51.9 16 1:36:14.2 3:16.9 12 53:20.1 3:12:39.9

15 113 Schuyler Johnston 1320 29 15 33:29.2 4:31.6 15 1:30:21.0 1:57.2 16 1:20:20.9 3:30:39.9

16 114 Sean Simonsen 1430 27 17 53:20.8 7:12.9 14 1:28:51.4 1:04.1 15 1:01:51.9 3:32:21.1

17 119 Luke Rockenbach 1321 28 13 31:18.8 1:55.2 17 1:50:30.9 0:39.6 17 1:27:24.3 3:51:48.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Ryan Jasperson 1308 33 3 23:33.4 1:23.3 1 1:06:42.8 0:36.6 2 40:02.8 2:12:18.9

2 13 Dan Edmonds 1317 30 4 28:28.0 0:57.4 2 1:09:21.2 0:39.9 1 39:20.7 2:18:47.2

3 21 Blane Webber 1319 30 1 20:24.3 2:02.7 3 1:11:05.9 0:56.5 5 48:21.7 2:22:51.1

4 31 Eric Smith 1306 34 2 23:16.1 4:25.2 4 1:16:01.2 2:51.1 3 42:56.3 2:29:29.9

5 45 Peter Heggem 1307 34 6 29:55.2 3:45.4 5 1:17:10.3 0:57.1 4 47:25.2 2:39:13.2

6 64 Maurice Terrill 1310 33 5 29:38.2 3:25.0 7 1:19:21.9 2:03.8 6 51:19.2 2:45:48.1

7 82 Greg Anderson 1316 30 11 35:03.6 2:21.9 9 1:20:49.8 1:03.8 10 54:31.0 2:53:50.1

8 85 Thomas McElroy 1314 32 7 31:38.2 1:43.0 6 1:18:55.6 1:31.2 13 1:01:31.5 2:55:19.5

9 90 Sean Pickard 1313 32 10 33:53.0 5:01.4 11 1:24:13.9 1:24.4 8 53:08.1 2:57:40.8

10 92 Neil West 1309 33 9 33:45.4 2:53.7 12 1:24:17.4 1:21.8 11 55:49.3 2:58:07.6

11 93 Wes Havens 1318 30 12 36:09.5 3:12.5 10 1:24:13.2 1:50.6 7 52:57.9 2:58:23.7

12 95 Brock Duerr 1305 34 13 38:46.8 3:57.0 8 1:20:32.7 3:03.8 9 54:14.6 3:00:34.9

13 102 Steffan Ledgerwood 1312 32 8 31:40.9 4:56.2 13 1:34:33.6 2:20.9 12 57:04.6 3:10:36.2

-- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Male 25 to 29

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Joshua Fitchitt 1294 37 5 25:02.6 0:55.7 1 1:06:09.0 0:42.3 1 38:50.1 2:11:39.7

2 6 Jerry Sanchez 1211 39 2 23:09.8 1:06.5 2 1:08:53.7 0:54.9 2 39:18.2 2:13:23.1

3 11 Brian Clarke 1297 37 1 23:02.3 1:19.0 6 1:11:27.6 0:59.7 3 40:39.2 2:17:27.8

4 18 Jason Hanleybrown 1285 39 4 23:43.2 1:27.1 4 1:09:57.3 0:59.3 6 45:57.5 2:22:04.4

5 25 Marc Heise 1438 35 13 29:48.8 2:26.6 5 1:10:42.6 1:26.7 4 42:10.5 2:26:35.2

6 26 Justin Newberry 1212 35 9 27:49.4 0:00.0 3 1:09:30.3 0:47.3 12 49:55.4 2:28:02.4

7 35 Kyran O'Neill 1303 35 12 28:38.5 1:34.4 8 1:13:28.1 1:35.5 8 46:29.3 2:31:45.8

8 44 Adam Heiner 1299 36 16 32:33.9 2:15.2 10 1:16:34.4 1:15.9 5 45:26.5 2:38:05.9

9 51 Kerry Pray 1296 37 3 23:26.0 1:35.3 17 1:29:04.9 1:33.5 7 46:12.9 2:41:52.6

10 55 Jesus Ruiz 1292 37 21 38:42.3 2:28.9 7 1:12:22.3 1:17.1 10 48:00.7 2:42:51.3

11 56 Jack Johnson 1286 39 10 27:56.2 2:44.3 11 1:18:42.8 0:57.2 14 52:36.9 2:42:57.4

12 62 Erik Peterson 1291 37 20 38:06.9 1:57.6 9 1:14:30.4 2:51.0 9 47:17.8 2:44:43.7

13 66 Mark Johnson 1289 38 15 31:31.4 1:47.2 12 1:19:20.4 1:01.2 13 52:29.5 2:46:09.7

14 70 Chris Durkin 1301 36 7 26:34.8 1:54.2 14 1:21:48.4 1:39.8 16 56:18.9 2:48:16.1

15 75 David Erdmann 1304 35 6 25:02.9 3:02.5 15 1:22:35.3 1:54.9 17 57:50.1 2:50:25.7

16 87 Joel Allen 1293 37 8 26:42.8 2:15.9 16 1:26:17.6 0:45.5 18 59:37.4 2:55:39.2

17 96 Olaf Wagner 1295 37 17 35:12.0 2:33.9 13 1:20:37.5 1:19.8 19 1:00:58.1 3:00:41.3

18 106 Alex Converse 1287 38 19 36:15.8 3:48.5 20 1:40:50.5 2:04.9 11 49:44.1 3:12:43.8

19 110 Andy Cummins 1298 37 11 28:35.2 2:08.9 18 1:33:16.4 1:22.1 21 1:14:18.1 3:19:40.7

20 111 Will Bailey 1290 38 18 35:48.1 3:58.8 19 1:34:19.6 1:42.7 20 1:08:20.2 3:24:09.4

21 112 David Frankel 1302 35 14 30:36.6 4:58.9 21 1:58:34.3 2:59.5 15 53:21.0 3:30:30.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Rick Sivertson 1275 42 2 22:04.5 1:04.8 5 1:12:45.6 0:48.3 6 44:52.8 2:21:36.0

2 17 Dan Larson 1268 43 1 20:43.2 2:04.3 7 1:15:01.2 1:07.3 3 42:41.5 2:21:37.5

3 20 Paul Wierenga 1433 44 6 26:53.9 1:18.9 1 1:09:48.3 1:05.3 5 43:40.7 2:22:47.1

4 23 Alan Buss 1440 42 4 25:14.0 2:11.1 3 1:11:49.5 1:14.0 4 43:13.4 2:23:42.0

5 34 John Schmidt 1441 41 9 28:37.6 2:09.0 4 1:12:39.7 1:16.4 8 46:29.7 2:31:12.4

6 37 Thomas Zeman 1280 40 5 25:42.4 1:35.0 2 1:10:20.7 1:08.1 15 54:07.4 2:32:53.6

7 39 Mark Piccone 1278 41 13 29:54.6 3:15.1 9 1:16:14.3 1:41.3 1 41:59.6 2:33:04.9

8 42 Corey Schlosser-Hall 1276 42 12 29:53.6 1:33.2 8 1:15:18.7 1:13.9 10 48:24.2 2:36:23.6

9 43 J Gregory Kline 1279 40 11 29:51.2 1:59.2 6 1:13:35.8 0:57.5 13 50:12.2 2:36:35.9

10 48 Taddy Hall 1270 43 7 27:35.8 4:29.9 12 1:19:08.9 3:01.1 7 45:54.8 2:40:10.5

11 49 Dennis Parker 1267 44 10 29:12.3 1:33.6 13 1:20:43.9 0:53.6 9 48:21.3 2:40:44.7

12 53 Timothy Dumais 1284 40 14 31:06.8 1:28.4 18 1:26:07.9 1:13.7 2 42:15.5 2:42:12.3

13 73 Peter Lee 1274 42 21 38:00.7 3:32.2 10 1:16:17.1 2:39.6 12 48:53.5 2:49:23.1

14 74 Luis Guillen 1269 43 18 34:52.7 2:22.1 15 1:22:00.5 1:29.1 11 48:51.1 2:49:35.5

15 77 Paul Malolepsy 1281 40 16 32:22.0 1:46.8 11 1:18:24.4 0:44.4 18 58:35.1 2:51:52.7

16 78 Michael Rhodes 1271 43 8 28:16.3 2:34.3 19 1:27:16.5 1:28.5 14 52:20.9 2:51:56.5

17 99 Dale Biddle 1282 40 19 36:23.2 3:19.8 16 1:22:37.6 1:18.7 19 1:03:21.9 3:07:01.2

18 100 Mike Grimm 1277 42 3 22:45.6 2:29.8 20 1:41:55.6 1:59.4 17 57:54.2 3:07:04.6

19 104 Jeff Jarrard 1283 40 17 34:04.6 4:44.2 17 1:24:10.0 3:46.5 20 1:05:36.0 3:12:21.3

20 115 Doug Portello 1273 42 20 37:48.6 4:35.0 21 1:53:19.1 1:54.2 16 55:53.3 3:33:30.2

DNF DNF Tony Olmstead 1272 43 15 32:06.2 1:38.5 14 1:21:43.3 1:16.8

-- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Male 35 to 39
-- Run --

Male 40 to 44
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Keith Szot 1264 45 1 19:06.1 1:02.7 3 1:08:52.6 0:46.3 1 38:52.1 2:08:39.8

2 2 Kendall Townsend 1252 49 3 22:10.5 1:13.0 2 1:07:01.9 1:02.2 2 39:59.8 2:11:27.4

3 14 Carl Brettmann 1261 45 5 24:27.9 1:06.3 4 1:09:26.5 0:44.0 6 45:01.2 2:20:45.9

4 22 Kurt Wayerski 1263 45 6 24:40.6 1:39.3 10 1:16:09.5 0:43.2 3 40:05.7 2:23:18.3

5 28 Stephen Benson 1260 45 11 29:10.1 1:31.6 1 1:06:58.7 1:11.7 9 49:18.2 2:28:10.3

6 30 Bruce Gillesnie 1445 47 7 25:43.5 1:14.6 11 1:16:22.5 0:59.2 5 44:55.1 2:29:14.9

7 32 Christopher Clifford 1262 45 8 26:37.0 1:42.8 8 1:15:38.3 1:13.7 4 44:30.8 2:29:42.6

8 33 Tony Parra 1257 46 9 27:41.3 2:51.9 7 1:14:00.1 1:22.3 7 45:16.2 2:31:11.8

9 38 Guy Haycock 1216 46 12 30:28.3 0:00.0 6 1:13:22.6 1:57.2 8 47:11.1 2:32:59.2

10 52 Scott Cary 1243 46 14 32:45.5 2:51.5 5 1:12:04.9 1:00.2 10 53:10.8 2:41:52.9

11 57 Andrew Piacsek 1259 46 10 29:06.2 2:49.1 9 1:16:09.1 1:27.0 11 53:35.0 2:43:06.4

12 61 Paul Olliges 1253 49 2 20:18.8 2:17.0 13 1:21:08.5 2:37.2 12 57:55.5 2:44:17.0

13 97 Leonard Feldman 1265 45 15 34:55.4 3:54.2 14 1:23:07.3 2:04.7 13 59:28.4 3:03:30.0

14 103 William Emmal 1256 47 13 32:36.8 4:23.4 16 1:30:44.6 1:22.3 14 1:02:29.1 3:11:36.2

15 107 Brian Schmitz 1254 49 17 39:22.1 2:05.6 15 1:25:26.9 0:53.7 15 1:06:04.0 3:13:52.3

16 108 Mike Nebeker 1255 48 16 35:44.5 5:14.1 12 1:20:08.8 0:38.1 16 1:14:23.0 3:16:08.5

DNF DNF James O'Brien 1266 45 4 24:19.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Michael Vrbanal 1447 52 3 23:01.5 0:55.9 1 1:07:38.6 1:12.9 1 41:13.2 2:14:02.1

2 10 Steve Hatton 1246 51 4 24:59.0 0:52.2 2 1:08:09.2 0:54.9 2 42:02.9 2:16:58.2

3 15 Curt Troupe 1240 53 2 22:52.6 1:36.0 3 1:10:09.8 1:12.9 3 45:17.4 2:21:08.7

4 27 John Wilkerson 1435 52 5 26:16.1 1:49.1 4 1:12:48.0 0:57.7 4 46:16.5 2:28:07.4

5 46 Rob Liddell 1239 54 1 22:24.1 2:30.5 6 1:17:32.7 0:53.2 10 55:58.5 2:39:19.0

6 54 James Fowler 1244 52 10 29:22.7 3:09.7 7 1:19:48.3 1:48.5 6 48:22.8 2:42:32.0

7 59 Mark Smith 1247 51 7 27:33.5 1:25.6 11 1:22:43.5 1:18.0 8 51:07.0 2:44:07.6

8 60 Bob O'Connor 1249 50 12 31:09.5 2:42.4 8 1:21:00.8 1:19.3 5 47:56.6 2:44:08.6

9 68 David Preston 1250 50 11 29:42.8 2:07.1 5 1:17:11.8 1:05.8 11 56:24.7 2:46:32.2

10 80 John Lewis 1210 50 8 29:05.7 0:00.0 10 1:21:30.5 1:58.9 12 1:00:29.5 2:53:04.6

11 91 Randall Schroeder 1241 53 9 29:14.8 7:30.2 12 1:23:16.5 2:27.5 9 55:30.6 2:57:59.6

12 98 Fred Lien 1238 54 6 27:15.9 4:02.3 9 1:21:11.6 3:40.5 14 1:09:54.2 3:06:04.5

13 101 Kevin Tolkin 1245 51 13 34:02.7 3:52.2 13 1:25:20.5 1:42.6 13 1:04:25.0 3:09:23.0

14 109 Oscar Rojas 1251 50 15 41:11.0 3:38.4 15 1:39:30.1 1:19.3 7 50:34.0 3:16:12.8

15 118 Steven Wick 1248 50 14 38:21.3 2:52.5 14 1:29:54.6 2:57.9 15 1:23:45.9 3:37:52.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 36 Scott Hale 1236 55 2 29:32.6 2:12.4 1 1:14:12.5 1:03.4 1 44:57.7 2:31:58.6

2 71 Timothy Daly 1233 58 1 24:42.0 2:15.3 4 1:27:46.5 1:17.0 2 52:34.1 2:48:34.9

3 88 Erie Stone 1232 58 3 36:24.8 1:18.0 2 1:20:44.7 0:49.5 3 56:47.8 2:56:04.8

4 94 William Haley 1237 55 30:11.9 3 1:27:05.4 3:16.6 4 59:22.6 2:59:56.5

5 116 Farzad Ghazvinian 1235 57 4 39:30.3 4:47.1 5 1:41:22.6 2:10.7 5 1:07:41.3 3:35:32.0

6 120 Daniel Harrington 1234 58 5 46:44.0 8:40.0 6 1:48:37.5 6:06.7 6 1:13:37.5 4:03:45.7

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 89 Dave Wilson 1443 60 1 31:48.3 2:20.3 1 1:19:31.8 1:18.1 1 1:01:29.9 2:56:28.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 40 Gordon Gray 1231 65 1 24:20.6 1:37.1 1 1:16:27.5 1:04.3 1 49:42.4 2:33:11.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Laura Zeman 1229 39 1 31:45.3 1:47.1 1 1:23:34.6 1:36.9 1 1:02:52.4 3:01:36.3

2 2 Bridget O'Connell 1230 29 3 39:21.5 2:55.8 2 1:40:55.8 2:30.9 2 1:03:46.0 3:29:30.0

3 3 Elizabeth Garrison 1217 39 2 35:10.6 2:41.7 3 1:47:05.0 1:54.9 3 1:28:09.0 3:55:01.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 John Phillips 1226 55 4 29:02.2 1:38.5 1 1:11:14.6 0:59.1 1 47:15.9 2:30:10.3

2 2 Jon Mutchler 1434 51 1 24:19.3 2:10.3 3 1:18:51.3 1:15.4 4 53:24.0 2:40:00.3

3 3 Martin Hall 1223 30 3 27:40.5 1:01.2 2 1:16:38.0 0:47.7 5 54:09.2 2:40:16.6

4 4 Duane Mock 1228 44 2 26:45.7 3:25.1 4 1:20:39.4 1:03.9 7 57:30.6 2:49:24.7

5 5 Tom Camp 1227 36 5 29:12.0 3:28.6 5 1:22:01.9 0:52.7 6 55:12.5 2:50:47.7

6 6 Forrest Warner 1225 48 6 35:26.3 2:01.0 6 1:22:02.3 1:15.6 2 50:26.5 2:51:11.7

7 7 Ryan French 1224 34 7 38:34.4 2:14.1 7 1:23:07.3 0:41.3 3 50:58.9 2:55:36.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Greentzen 

Jay Greene, Dan 

Perrow, Steve 

Lorentzen 1220 1 20:08.1 0:44.7 1 1:16:14.6 0:26.2 4 56:45.6 2:34:19.2

2 2

Team WOW

Rachel Escoto, Nancy 

Clarke, Amy Seelhoff 1221 2 25:43.4 0:29.0 2 1:20:13.7 0:21.8 2 50:46.7 2:37:34.6

3 3

Aqua Starz

Laurie Olliges,  Erin 

Miller, Fran Barnes 1218 23:01.1 3 1:26:20.2 0:24.0 5 59:01.8 2:48:47.1

4 4

The Even Stevens 

Merilyn Moss, Nikolina 

Yonkow, Sandra 

Lafontaine, 1222 5 33:09.1 0:34.3 4 1:26:54.7 0:25.2 3 56:27.2 2:57:30.5

5 5

Shahbazian 

Diana Shahbazian, 

Kristina Shahbazian, 

Noel Shahbazian 1219 4 27:08.7 0:38.1 6 1:40:48.6 0:23.1 1 49:32.2 2:58:30.7

6 6

My Buddy'e Place 

Adrienne Baker, 

Alexandra McClellan 1376 3 26:25.7 0:27.6 5 1:28:35.2 1:32.8 6 1:02:49.8 2:59:51.1

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Athena

-- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Peter Donovan 1175 36 M 3 7:36.1 30:24 0:54.9 2 27:15.6 21.6 0:48.0 4 20:31.5 6:20 57:06.1

2 Bryan Brosious 1102 25 M 2 7:27.1 29:48 0:44.7 3 27:31.5 21.4 0:36.0 5 21:06.4 6:31 57:25.7

3 Graeme Roche 1103 25 M 47 11:25.4 45:40 1:00.7 1 26:18.7 22.4 0:40.2 2 19:39.0 6:04 59:04.0

4 Heiko Stopsack 1177 45 M 6 8:08.1 32:32 0:55.4 5 28:36.4 20.6 0:47.3 6 22:03.2 6:48 1:00:30.4

5 Kevin Weed 1194 47 M 5 7:51.1 31:24 1:28.0 4 28:23.4 20.7 1:07.1 13 23:05.0 7:07 1:01:54.6

6 Brian Rockenbach 1167 26 M 13 8:47.9 35:08 1:35.7 25 31:49.4 18.5 0:55.9 1 18:58.4 5:51 1:02:07.3

7 Kathy Morrisson 1057 41 F 16 9:18.8 37:12 1:10.6 6 29:29.9 19.9 0:42.8 10 22:22.0 6:54 1:03:04.1

8 Rebecca Domzal 1179 30 F 4 7:50.1 31:20 1:11.6 17 31:04.0 18.9 0:44.0 15 23:31.9 7:15 1:04:21.6

9 Mariana Cannon 1180 47 F 9 8:18.2 33:12 1:06.3 13 30:52.1 19.0 0:40.7 17 23:42.3 7:19 1:04:39.6

10 Randy Oostra 1109 32 M 11 8:25.3 33:40 1:41.4 12 30:29.2 19.3 0:58.8 18 23:53.4 7:22 1:05:28.1

11 Mitch Parker 1134 50 M 34 10:47.7 43:08 2:10.1 32 32:09.0 18.3 0:27.9 3 19:58.7 6:10 1:05:33.4

12 Bradley Hammond 1139 54 M 24 9:47.7 39:08 1:00.2 7 29:40.2 19.8 0:48.3 23 24:29.1 7:33 1:05:45.5

13 Sharon Bertolli 1196 41 F 18 9:19.6 37:16 1:45.4 36 32:46.2 17.9 0:52.8 8 22:08.4 6:50 1:06:52.4

14 Garrett Royce 1131 49 M 22 9:31.1 38:04 2:26.3 18 31:10.8 18.9 0:46.6 19 23:56.8 7:23 1:07:51.6

15 Mark Lesyna 1017 36 M 40 11:14.1 44:56 2:24.3 14 30:55.2 19.0 1:04.7 12 22:32.8 6:57 1:08:11.1

16 Karen Nolting 1082 51 F 29 10:07.9 40:28 1:25.7 15 31:02.6 18.9 0:48.9 30 25:08.5 7:45 1:08:33.6

17 Calvin Smallwood 1106 30 M 20 9:29.0 37:56 2:41.7 21 31:28.8 18.7 1:28.0 20 23:57.3 7:24 1:09:04.8

18 Aaron Rogers 1110 33 M 73 12:35.5 50:20 1:43.6 11 30:17.8 19.4 1:43.6 14 23:22.2 7:13 1:09:42.7

19 Adam Ludlow 1155 24 M 57 11:51.8 47:24 1:58.8 39 32:54.1 17.9 0:34.9 11 22:29.8 6:56 1:09:49.4

20 G Dahlke 1182 36 M 81 12:43.6 50:52 1:41.9 8 30:02.2 19.6 1:26.4 21 24:04.9 7:26 1:09:59.0

21 Tom Cyr 1133 49 M 26 9:50.6 39:20 1:15.6 10 30:17.4 19.4 0:44.3 56 27:56.5 8:37 1:10:04.4

22 Reuben Krippner 1183 38 M 19 9:25.0 37:40 2:07.9 24 31:45.9 18.5 0:49.9 36 25:55.7 8:00 1:10:04.4

23 Evan Yount 1181 21 M 56 11:44.4 46:56 3:03.0 35 32:37.8 18.0 0:59.7 7 22:04.4 6:49 1:10:29.3

24 Terry Cook 1008 39 F 23 9:34.6 38:16 3:13.6 33 32:30.4 18.1 0:32.4 28 24:59.2 7:43 1:10:50.2

25 Brianna Leahy 1035 28 F 17 9:19.1 37:16 1:27.3 48 33:47.0 17.4 0:58.7 39 26:12.2 8:05 1:11:44.3

26 Bill Giller 1144 64 M 35 10:53.5 43:32 1:33.2 30 32:08.3 18.3 0:39.4 44 27:03.9 8:21 1:12:18.3

27 David Vilkama 1107 31 M 32 10:45.7 43:00 1:23.8 20 31:23.1 18.7 1:06.6 52 27:40.1 8:32 1:12:19.3

28 Scott Skorupa 1170 42 M 86 12:50.9 51:20 2:04.9 26 31:49.9 18.5 0:43.5 34 25:47.9 7:57 1:13:17.1

29 Nathan Lamb 1096 16 M 53 11:40.5 46:40 2:55.7 44 33:14.7 17.7 1:15.1 22 24:19.6 7:30 1:13:25.6

30 Linsey Larimore 1046 35 F 27 10:01.3 40:04 2:08.8 28 32:00.8 18.4 0:55.6 62 28:23.7 8:46 1:13:30.2

31 Michael Stevens 1111 34 M 96 13:13.5 52:52 1:46.2 45 33:31.2 17.5 1:23.2 16 23:40.4 7:18 1:13:34.5

32 Team Rocky 1162 M 37 11:07.9 44:28 2:32.2 9 30:16.7 19.4 0:31.1 70 29:19.0 9:03 1:13:46.9

33 Joshua Pixler 1108 31 M 33 10:46.9 43:04 2:57.4 51 33:58.0 17.3 0:30.4 32 25:39.6 7:55 1:13:52.3

34 krusin for a brusin 1160 M 52 11:39.6 46:36 0:42.2 34 32:31.5 18.1 1:46.3 49 27:26.7 8:28 1:14:06.3

35 Kevin Larimore 1112 35 M 104 13:42.3 54:48 2:44.4 27 31:50.5 18.5 1:16.1 25 24:49.9 7:40 1:14:23.2

36 Steve Rider 1122 43 M 106 13:47.0 55:08 1:43.3 37 32:48.1 17.9 1:23.3 26 24:58.0 7:42 1:14:39.7

37 Team Cookie 1161 M 14 9:16.2 37:04 0:43.7 89 38:02.7 15.5 0:24.2 40 26:13.3 8:05 1:14:40.1

38 Ozo Jaculewicz 1168 38 M 21 9:31.1 38:04 1:00.4 41 33:04.9 17.8 1:09.7 86 30:34.9 9:26 1:15:21.0

39 Jennifer Vanderhoof 1198 41 F 50 11:33.8 46:12 1:49.1 47 33:40.5 17.5 0:54.2 51 27:30.8 8:29 1:15:28.4

40 Jeannette Banniak 1195 49 F 44 11:21.9 45:24 2:06.4 29 32:07.4 18.3 0:48.0 66 29:14.1 9:01 1:15:37.8

41 Cory Burke 1120 41 M 84 12:46.5 51:04 3:03.9 22 31:39.3 18.6 0:51.7 48 27:26.4 8:28 1:15:47.8

42 Sheri Hancey 1164 55 F 67 12:16.8 49:04 1:13.8 43 33:11.0 17.7 1:03.9 63 28:23.7 8:46 1:16:09.2

43 Dan Underbrink 1138 54 M 7 8:11.4 32:44 5:29.9 60 34:42.4 16.9 1:57.4 37 26:05.8 8:03 1:16:26.9

44 Geoff Owen 1158 39 M 68 12:17.9 49:08 3:11.4 42 33:08.5 17.7 1:20.7 42 26:29.0 8:10 1:16:27.5

45 Christopher Dumais 1116 38 M 45 11:22.0 45:28 2:17.6 77 36:52.3 15.9 1:30.2 24 24:36.7 7:36 1:16:38.8

46 Melissa Kerr 1032 26 F 97 13:14.1 52:56 1:48.0 57 34:31.3 17.0 1:12.7 38 26:09.8 8:04 1:16:55.9

47 Steve Keller 1142 60 M 31 10:27.5 41:48 1:51.3 38 32:49.8 17.9 1:29.3 83 30:26.2 9:24 1:17:04.1

48 Jacob Zimmerman 1013 27 M 143 16:31.6 66:04 1:22.6 52 34:06.2 17.2 0:32.1 31 25:26.0 7:51 1:17:58.5

Lake Stevens Triathlon

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, September 11, 2010
BuDu Racing, LLC 

Swim Bike Run
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

Swim Bike Run

49 Tom Kuzman 1114 38 M 66 12:15.0 49:00 3:17.7 49 33:51.5 17.4 1:19.5 47 27:25.6 8:28 1:18:09.3

50 Judy Fisher 1093 67 F 114 14:02.7 56:08 1:42.9 72 36:26.4 16.1 1:06.2 29 25:01.5 7:43 1:18:19.7

51 Jim Gregoire 1115 38 M 30 10:08.4 40:32 3:00.4 54 34:15.8 17.2 1:08.9 79 30:06.9 9:17 1:18:40.4

52 Douglas Gemin 1189 67 M 71 12:29.1 49:56 2:54.6 19 31:17.4 18.8 1:44.3 85 30:28.2 9:24 1:18:53.6

53 Scott Conyers 1185 53 M 28 10:02.9 40:08 2:34.9 53 34:14.7 17.2 0:28.7 105 31:39.8 9:46 1:19:01.0

54 Adrianne Wieber 1197 35 F 51 11:38.8 46:32 3:43.0 55 34:26.9 17.1 0:51.8 61 28:21.3 8:45 1:19:01.8

55 Kate Reynolds 1039 29 F 42 11:18.9 45:12 2:45.4 75 36:33.9 16.1 1:14.0 45 27:16.3 8:25 1:19:08.5

56 Charles Burlingame 1140 55 M 78 12:41.6 50:44 1:26.0 40 33:02.3 17.8 0:57.4 98 31:22.7 9:41 1:19:30.0

57 Tyler Barnhart 1100 24 M 100 13:21.8 53:24 2:52.5 76 36:40.6 16.0 0:58.1 33 25:46.4 7:57 1:19:39.4

58 Roger Hall 1128 46 M 154 17:23.6 69:32 2:30.9 16 31:03.1 18.9 1:36.7 59 28:09.3 8:41 1:20:43.6

59 Russ Nordquist 1001 53 M 111 13:56.1 55:44 4:55.4 50 33:54.2 17.3 2:13.5 35 25:50.7 7:58 1:20:49.9

60 Eric Thumma 1012 24 M 12 8:33.4 34:12 2:37.8 124 41:30.4 14.2 0:43.7 50 27:28.8 8:29 1:20:54.1

61 Bill Tri 1141 55 M 88 13:03.5 52:12 2:56.0 59 34:36.6 17.0 1:05.0 67 29:17.0 9:02 1:20:58.1

62 Brendan Moylan 1156 26 M 70 12:23.7 49:32 2:14.3 31 32:09.0 18.3 1:03.2 122 33:19.9 10:17 1:21:10.1

63 Steven Foster 1157 26 M 91 13:09.3 52:36 2:34.7 56 34:29.6 17.1 1:51.3 65 29:13.6 9:01 1:21:18.5

64 Bill Cooper 1125 46 M 164 18:57.7 75:48 2:12.5 23 31:45.5 18.5 0:52.4 53 27:47.4 8:35 1:21:35.5

65 Keith Carlson 1129 47 M 122 14:29.1 57:56 2:26.3 62 34:55.7 16.8 1:33.5 60 28:20.9 8:45 1:21:45.5

66 Mary Ann Regan-Peterson 1060 43 F 109 13:49.6 55:16 1:20.0 91 38:11.3 15.4 1:40.2 43 26:51.6 8:17 1:21:52.7

67 Nathan Haines 1192 30 M 62 12:09.8 48:36 3:06.2 82 37:07.8 15.8 0:27.5 72 29:29.9 9:06 1:22:21.2

68 Heidi West 1199 45 F 77 12:41.2 50:44 2:31.7 67 35:35.2 16.5 1:24.5 81 30:13.2 9:20 1:22:25.8

69 Stephen Yong 1113 37 M 76 12:39.3 50:36 3:03.3 65 35:04.4 16.8 1:01.7 87 30:43.7 9:29 1:22:32.4

70 Heather Ludwig 1003 32 F 99 13:20.9 53:20 4:02.7 63 35:00.2 16.8 1:02.4 75 29:31.7 9:07 1:22:57.9

71 Mark Adell 1121 42 M 95 13:12.9 52:48 3:07.6 61 34:43.1 16.9 1:28.1 84 30:26.3 9:24 1:22:58.0

72 Tom Gaskin 1143 62 M 15 9:16.3 37:04 2:43.8 83 37:17.7 15.8 1:10.9 118 32:41.9 10:05 1:23:10.6

73 Scott Grafenauer 1130 48 M 38 11:08.7 44:32 2:59.3 46 33:37.4 17.5 1:45.8 125 33:42.3 10:24 1:23:13.5

74 Kim Rathert 1047 36 F 118 14:19.1 57:16 2:09.2 70 36:23.3 16.2 0:54.4 73 29:30.3 9:06 1:23:16.3

75 Randy Lamb 1132 49 M 55 11:43.4 46:52 2:52.2 80 37:00.1 15.9 0:47.2 91 31:03.0 9:35 1:23:25.9

76 Devon Hezlep 1029 26 F 129 15:28.5 61:52 1:49.6 111 39:41.8 14.8 1:31.9 27 24:58.5 7:42 1:23:30.3

77 Randy Anderson 1159 47 M 117 14:17.5 57:08 2:12.1 66 35:25.6 16.6 1:10.7 89 30:55.0 9:33 1:24:00.9

78 Katelyn Ludlow 1027 23 F 80 12:41.9 50:44 2:31.3 121 40:20.8 14.6 0:38.8 55 27:54.1 8:37 1:24:06.9

79 Tres Amies 1178 M 36 10:56.5 43:44 0:27.2 68 36:22.4 16.2 0:30.2 137 35:55.0 11:05 1:24:11.3

80 Jill Cochran 1091 57 F 170

1:24:15.

0 26:00 1:24:15.0

81 Todd Tyner 1184 45 M 89 13:04.7 52:16 2:41.4 90 38:06.1 15.4 0:48.1 76 29:43.4 9:10 1:24:23.7

82 Karen Doyle 1034 27 F 25 9:49.1 39:16 1:51.7 109 39:36.2 14.8 1:44.2 101 31:30.1 9:43 1:24:31.3

83 Stephanie Supko 1042 32 F 58 11:54.8 47:36 2:22.5 106 39:30.5 14.9 2:03.6 69 29:18.7 9:03 1:25:10.1

84 Kendall O'Kinsella 1095 15 F 64 12:11.6 48:44 4:29.3 119 40:17.5 14.6 1:05.5 46 27:19.0 8:26 1:25:22.9

85 Fawn Freeman 1081 50 F 103 13:29.5 53:56 3:56.6 117 40:15.5 14.6 1:40.2 41 26:24.0 8:09 1:25:45.8

86 Lori Westendorf 1045 35 F 75 12:39.1 50:36 1:49.0 102 39:13.5 15.0 1:01.4 96 31:12.8 9:38 1:25:55.8

87 Dawn Swenson 1050 36 F 69 12:22.2 49:28 2:04.2 96 38:33.9 15.3 1:47.0 97 31:22.1 9:41 1:26:09.4

88 Wendy LeBlanc 1063 45 F 41 11:15.4 45:00 2:24.3 84 37:20.6 15.8 1:13.2 129 34:15.0 10:34 1:26:28.5

89 Rick Trout 1176 44 M 8 8:15.7 33:00 3:26.6 74 36:32.3 16.1 1:56.7 141 36:26.1 11:15 1:26:37.4

90 Bryant Hall 1101 24 M 59 12:01.1 48:04 2:53.1 129 42:54.3 13.7 0:51.1 57 28:01.7 8:39 1:26:41.3

91 Sandy Taylor 1049 36 F 54 11:41.7 46:44 5:24.0 69 36:22.8 16.2 2:24.8 90 31:00.5 9:34 1:26:53.8

92 Paul Stahlke 1118 41 M 43 11:19.2 45:16 2:54.6 87 37:39.9 15.6 1:15.4 126 33:53.8 10:27 1:27:02.9

93 Brian Loper 1126 46 M 63 12:11.4 48:44 3:06.2 99 38:56.1 15.1 1:32.7 99 31:24.0 9:41 1:27:10.4

94 Neil Walker 1174 35 M 113 14:01.7 56:04 2:46.6 98 38:49.4 15.1 0:31.5 93 31:04.7 9:35 1:27:13.9

95 Liz Reeves 1069 46 F 83 12:46.3 51:04 2:46.3 92 38:11.3 15.4 1:09.7 114 32:20.5 9:59 1:27:14.1

96 Tara Johnston 1038 29 F 147 16:45.7 67:00 3:22.9 78 36:52.3 15.9 1:34.5 64 28:40.5 8:51 1:27:15.9

97 Diane Hood 1075 50 F 134 15:46.4 63:04 2:48.4 86 37:39.2 15.6 1:01.7 78 30:01.4 9:16 1:27:17.1

98 Amber Rogers 1041 31 F 74 12:36.7 50:24 1:20.6 114 40:06.1 14.7 1:19.0 112 32:03.6 9:54 1:27:26.0

99 Barbara Logan 1341 56 F 49 11:27.4 45:48 2:46.0 85 37:20.7 15.8 1:28.4 133 34:56.5 10:47 1:27:59.0

100 Shawna Laursen 1061 43 F 60 12:01.3 48:04 3:59.3 94 38:17.7 15.4 1:47.7 109 31:54.5 9:51 1:28:00.5

101 Megan Cooley 1171 30 F 150 17:13.5 68:52 3:13.2 104 39:20.4 14.9 0:40.7 58 28:03.7 8:39 1:28:31.5

102 Lynda Kupfer 1054 38 F 121 14:23.1 57:32 2:18.7 73 36:31.9 16.1 2:29.6 120 32:54.5 10:09 1:28:37.8
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103 Nicole Zerbato 1163 42 F 119 14:20.2 57:20 2:06.5 81 37:02.8 15.9 1:42.7 127 34:03.3 10:31 1:29:15.5

104 Cyndy Stockdale 1065 45 F 155 17:24.5 69:36 2:22.0 107 39:31.2 14.9 0:32.1 74 29:30.7 9:06 1:29:20.5

105 Barbara Ross-Burns 1072 48 F 87 13:01.9 52:04 3:30.9 120 40:18.3 14.6 1:44.5 88 30:45.4 9:29 1:29:21.0

106 Jessica Bruce 1024 15 F 10 8:23.8 33:32 2:49.8 144 45:39.5 12.9 1:13.5 102 31:30.6 9:43 1:29:37.2

107 Jill Boersema 1068 46 F 101 13:22.2 53:28 2:15.8 97 38:37.3 15.2 1:45.3 130 34:17.2 10:35 1:30:17.8

108 Shawn Moylan 1137 52 M 159 17:47.0 71:08 4:00.0 95 38:28.9 15.3 0:49.0 68 29:18.6 9:03 1:30:23.5

109 Melissa Dalton 1002 31 F 157 17:30.7 70:00 3:54.8 79 36:53.7 15.9 2:28.7 77 30:01.0 9:16 1:30:48.9

110 Karen Mead 1080 50 F 136 15:52.9 63:28 2:30.5 108 39:35.6 14.9 1:27.8 106 31:43.0 9:47 1:31:09.8

111 Debra Kosky 1085 52 F 125 15:07.3 60:28 3:51.5 88 37:51.2 15.5 2:07.6 113 32:15.7 9:57 1:31:13.3

112 Leslie O'Kinsella 1066 46 F 138 16:06.0 64:24 3:36.7 116 40:14.0 14.6 1:19.2 82 30:21.4 9:22 1:31:37.3

113 Shannon Epps 1006 35 F 85 12:47.8 51:08 2:51.9 133 43:34.7 13.5 1:24.2 92 31:04.6 9:35 1:31:43.2

114 Krista Fleming 1005 35 F 72 12:34.0 50:16 3:00.8 134 43:40.7 13.5 1:23.2 94 31:04.8 9:35 1:31:43.5

115 Brian Johnson 1127 46 M 167 20:22.3 81:28 2:07.0 71 36:25.6 16.1 0:59.3 110 31:56.0 9:51 1:31:50.2

116 Gary Ashley 1169 39 M 98 13:20.2 53:20 4:15.4 118 40:16.0 14.6 1:53.1 119 32:47.4 10:07 1:32:32.1

117 Georgia Renne 1048 36 F 107 13:48.5 55:12 2:50.7 127 42:01.7 14.0 0:32.9 124 33:30.4 10:20 1:32:44.2

118 Teresa Wirkkala 1166 42 F 162 18:24.3 73:36 2:45.2 103 39:18.3 15.0 0:51.0 100 31:29.5 9:43 1:32:48.3

119 Arlene Bruce 1071 48 F 48 11:26.9 45:44 2:45.6 143 45:39.0 12.9 1:15.1 108 31:46.9 9:48 1:32:53.5

120 Jody Haines 1193 26 F 153 17:20.3 69:20 2:12.3 142 45:12.1 13.0 0:32.1 54 27:48.0 8:35 1:33:04.8

121 Anna Wingfield 1146 28 F 102 13:25.4 53:40 2:41.2 145 45:47.1 12.8 1:24.4 80 30:10.1 9:19 1:33:28.2

122 Ada Loper 1154 44 F 130 15:33.5 62:12 2:31.5 110 39:41.7 14.8 2:25.4 123 33:20.6 10:17 1:33:32.7

123 Daniel Dilling 1117 40 M 152 17:16.4 69:04 4:46.8 101 39:08.2 15.0 1:19.2 95 31:06.0 9:36 1:33:36.6

124 Bryan Brittach 1200 44 M 151 17:15.1 69:00 4:28.9 93 38:13.1 15.4 2:09.8 104 31:34.0 9:45 1:33:40.9

125 Tom Williams 1136 51 M 133 15:38.2 62:32 3:22.4 128 42:29.3 13.8 0:57.9 103 31:32.7 9:44 1:34:00.5

126 Mary Wysocki 1173 51 F 115 14:03.7 56:12 3:08.8 149 46:31.5 12.6 0:56.4 71 29:23.6 9:04 1:34:04.0

127 Katie Andrew 1147 29 F 131 15:34.7 62:16 1:02.3 112 39:58.8 14.7 1:10.3 143 37:01.0 11:25 1:34:47.1

128 Cassie Martin 1053 38 F 128 15:22.1 61:28 1:46.5 123 41:29.0 14.2 1:21.8 134 35:08.1 10:51 1:35:07.5

129 Lana Balan 1059 42 F 39 11:12.9 44:48 3:49.7 138 44:55.7 13.1 1:15.9 128 34:11.4 10:33 1:35:25.6

130 Natalie Maneval 1152 34 F 79 12:41.6 50:44 4:43.1 132 43:18.5 13.6 2:21.8 115 32:22.4 9:59 1:35:27.4

131 Sara Reynolds 1190 45 F 92 13:11.0 52:44 2:48.2 131 43:06.3 13.6 0:50.7 139 36:06.7 11:09 1:36:02.9

132 Linda Tri 1076 50 F 139 16:18.3 65:12 1:34.4 100 39:04.2 15.1 1:23.9 148 38:00.2 11:44 1:36:21.0

133 Dawn Wheeler 1055 38 F 90 13:08.3 52:32 2:48.4 148 46:27.8 12.7 1:13.3 121 33:13.1 10:15 1:36:50.9

134 Mary Ann Ayson 1043 34 F 132 15:36.7 62:24 5:06.8 105 39:27.2 14.9 2:19.3 131 34:23.7 10:37 1:36:53.7

135 Mickey Hill 1191 45 M 158 17:33.6 70:12 3:53.9 113 40:04.1 14.7 0:33.3 135 35:23.8 10:55 1:37:28.7

136 Linda Masters 1079 50 F 82 12:46.2 51:04 3:05.2 130 42:54.4 13.7 1:34.9 146 37:42.8 11:38 1:38:03.5

137 Jonathan White 1014 28 M 93 13:12.1 52:48 4:24.3 166 57:07.7 10.3 1:09.3 9 22:17.0 6:53 1:38:10.4

138 Katie Gries 1016 28 F 61 12:07.2 48:28 4:09.7 157 48:48.3 12.0 2:12.6 107 31:43.7 9:47 1:39:01.5

139 Barbara Warren 1073 49 F 65 12:13.7 48:52 2:37.2 122 40:58.9 14.4 2:10.3 156 41:24.2 12:47 1:39:24.3

140 Patrick Moylan 1124 45 M 140 16:20.7 65:20 4:33.8 141 45:07.2 13.0 1:02.3 117 32:37.3 10:04 1:39:41.3

141 Beth Maloney 1062 44 F 123 14:39.6 58:36 4:14.7 115 40:13.7 14.6 3:40.3 145 37:36.0 11:36 1:40:24.3

142 Kathleen Prausa 1010 40 F 141 16:28.8 65:52 5:17.9 126 42:00.2 14.0 2:33.9 132 34:26.0 10:38 1:40:46.8

143 Erinn Burke 1165 41 F 127 15:17.6 61:08 4:48.5 135 44:34.6 13.2 1:09.3 136 35:37.8 11:00 1:41:27.8

144 Kim Ostman 1044 39 F 163 18:25.1 73:40 2:45.0 139 45:00.7 13.1 2:54.1 116 32:33.7 10:03 1:41:38.6

145 Angela Tetzlaff 1036 29 F 160 17:58.9 71:52 3:43.2 159 49:19.5 11.9 1:38.6 111 31:59.9 9:52 1:44:40.1

146 Edytte Key 1145 28 F 110 13:51.7 55:24 3:32.7 140 45:03.0 13.1 2:20.7 152 40:18.2 12:26 1:45:06.3

147 Renee MacWatters 1186 38 F 94 13:12.7 52:48 2:26.9 136 44:39.3 13.2 0:53.8 161 44:13.0 13:39 1:45:25.7

148 Lettie Hylarides 1086 53 F 120 14:22.5 57:28 4:35.9 151 47:08.5 12.5 1:30.7 149 38:43.7 11:57 1:46:21.3

149 Christina Olson 1070 48 F 146 16:36.1 66:24 5:04.0 146 46:00.9 12.8 2:05.3 142 36:46.4 11:21 1:46:32.7

150 Wendy Bates 1187 43 F 112 13:57.4 55:48 4:25.9 125 41:59.0 14.0 2:02.0 165 46:34.9 14:22 1:48:59.2

151 Lynn Van der Put 1067 46 F 135 15:48.8 63:12 4:39.8 153 48:07.6 12.2 2:38.6 147 37:45.2 11:39 1:49:00.0

152 Ellen Moore 1088 56 F 137 15:58.9 63:52 4:23.5 154 48:16.9 12.2 4:28.1 138 36:03.1 11:08 1:49:10.5

153 Jessica Walton 1033 27 F 126 15:12.2 60:48 2:07.3 156 48:39.2 12.1 0:52.1 160 42:38.4 13:10 1:49:29.2

154 Abbie Foote 1148 30 F 116 14:16.1 57:04 2:51.1 158 48:50.3 12.0 2:09.4 158 41:48.4 12:54 1:49:55.3

155 Rosita Root 1058 42 F 170 21:55.3 87:40 3:32.9 147 46:14.1 12.7 2:00.8 140 36:24.1 11:14 1:50:07.2

156 Sarah Dilling 1150 38 F 145 16:32.7 66:08 4:58.4 150 46:52.8 12.5 0:54.2 155 40:52.5 12:37 1:50:10.6
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157 Julie Olson 1188 52 F 124 14:56.7 59:44 3:40.2 155 48:21.3 12.2 2:23.4 157 41:42.4 12:52 1:51:04.0

158 Claire Patoine 1004 32 F 168 20:32.2 82:08 2:33.1 137 44:48.0 13.1 1:23.5 159 42:09.3 13:01 1:51:26.1

159 Liz Guess 1026 22 F 108 13:49.1 55:16 4:02.8 162 52:54.6 11.1 0:46.8 154 40:42.9 12:34 1:52:16.2

160 Janice Skredsvig 1074 50 F 148 16:57.3 67:48 6:38.4 160 49:34.6 11.9 1:33.7 150 39:28.8 12:11 1:54:12.8

161 Marlen Boivin 1089 56 F 165 19:27.9 77:48 4:01.3 161 49:43.4 11.8 1:31.5 151 39:28.9 12:11 1:54:13.0

162 Shirley Bocian 1031 26 F 105 13:43.7 54:52 3:44.8 163 55:36.4 10.6 0:45.0 153 40:34.3 12:31 1:54:24.2

163 Michael Blankenship 1097 17 M 171 23:20.5 93:20 3:43.5 167 58:46.1 10.0 1:10.5 144 37:15.1 11:30 2:04:15.7

164 Alison Pope 1153 40 F 169 20:36.5 82:24 3:45.3 152 47:51.5 12.3 2:19.4 167 51:32.3 15:54 2:06:05.0

165 Niki House 1028 24 F 149 17:01.2 68:04 4:27.1 168 59:08.8 9.9 1:23.5 162 44:56.5 13:52 2:06:57.1

166 Rindy Guess 1078 50 F 161 18:07.5 72:28 4:18.9 165 57:04.7 10.3 2:04.7 166 48:26.7 14:57 2:10:02.5

167 Dana Barkdull 1007 38 F 142 16:31.1 66:04 5:35.8 169 1:00:11.0 9.77 3:08.2 164 46:05.8 14:13 2:11:31.9

168 Irene Hinze 1011 46 F 144 16:31.9 66:04 5:34.6 170 1:00:12.1 9.77 3:07.8 163 46:05.7 14:13 2:11:32.1

169 Tanya Parker 1051 37 F 166 19:34.9 78:16 1:12.9 164 55:38.2 10.6 3:00.1 169 54:03.0 16:41 2:13:29.1

170 Jennifer Bogdanowicz 1151 39 F 156 17:25.7 69:40 6:41.6 171 1:02:56.2 9.34 2:36.6 168 52:21.4 16:09 2:22:01.5

DNF Jeff Helmer 1098 23 M 1 7:23.9 29:32 0:39.5 58 34:36.2 17.0 0:39.5

DNF Jim Nelson 1119 41 M 46 11:24.3 45:36 1:55.3 64 35:02.9 16.8 1:33.9
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Kendall O'Kinsella 1095 15 2 12:11.6 4:29.3 1 40:17.5 1:05.5 1 27:19.0 1:25:22.9

2 40 Jessica Bruce 1024 15 1 8:23.8 2:49.8 2 45:39.5 1:13.5 2 31:30.6 1:29:37.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Katelyn Ludlow 1027 23 1 12:41.9 2:31.3 1 40:20.8 0:38.8 1 27:54.1 1:24:06.9

2 69 Liz Guess 1026 22 2 13:49.1 4:02.8 2 52:54.6 0:46.8 2 40:42.9 1:52:16.2

3 73 Niki House 1028 24 3 17:01.2 4:27.1 3 59:08.8 1:23.5 3 44:56.5 2:06:57.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Brianna Leahy 1035 28 1 9:19.1 1:27.3 1 33:47.0 0:58.7 3 26:12.2 1:11:44.3

2 11 Melissa Kerr 1032 26 4 13:14.1 1:48.0 2 34:31.3 1:12.7 2 26:09.8 1:16:55.9

3 14 Kate Reynolds 1039 29 3 11:18.9 2:45.4 3 36:33.9 1:14.0 4 27:16.3 1:19:08.5

4 18 Devon Hezlep 1029 26 7 15:28.5 1:49.6 6 39:41.8 1:31.9 1 24:58.5 1:23:30.3

5 21 Karen Doyle 1034 27 2 9:49.1 1:51.7 5 39:36.2 1:44.2 6 31:30.1 1:24:31.3

6 30 Tara Johnston 1038 29 8 16:45.7 3:22.9 4 36:52.3 1:34.5 5 28:40.5 1:27:15.9

7 60 Angela Tetzlaff 1036 29 9 17:58.9 3:43.2 8 49:19.5 1:38.6 7 31:59.9 1:44:40.1

8 66 Jessica Walton 1033 27 6 15:12.2 2:07.3 7 48:39.2 0:52.1 9 42:38.4 1:49:29.2

9 72 Shirley Bocian 1031 26 5 13:43.7 3:44.8 9 55:36.4 0:45.0 8 40:34.3 1:54:24.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Rebecca Domzal 1179 30 1 7:50.1 1:11.6 1 31:04.0 0:44.0 1 23:31.9 1:04:21.6

2 22 Stephanie Supko 1042 32 2 11:54.8 2:22.5 4 39:30.5 2:03.6 3 29:18.7 1:25:10.1

3 32 Amber Rogers 1041 31 3 12:36.7 1:20.6 5 40:06.1 1:19.0 4 32:03.6 1:27:26.0

4 35 Megan Cooley 1171 30 6 17:13.5 3:13.2 2 39:20.4 0:40.7 2 28:03.7 1:28:31.5

5 51 Natalie Maneval 1152 34 4 12:41.6 4:43.1 6 43:18.5 2:21.8 5 32:22.4 1:35:27.4

6 55 Mary Ann Ayson 1043 34 5 15:36.7 5:06.8 3 39:27.2 2:19.3 6 34:23.7 1:36:53.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Linsey Larimore 1046 35 1 10:01.3 2:08.8 1 32:00.8 0:55.6 2 28:23.7 1:13:30.2

2 13 Adrianne Wieber 1197 35 2 11:38.8 3:43.0 2 34:26.9 0:51.8 1 28:21.3 1:19:01.8

3 17 Kim Rathert 1047 36 9 14:19.1 2:09.2 4 36:23.3 0:54.4 3 29:30.3 1:23:16.3

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Lake Stevens Triathlon

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, September 11, 2010

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

4 25 Lori Westendorf 1045 35 5 12:39.1 1:49.0 7 39:13.5 1:01.4 5 31:12.8 1:25:55.8

5 26 Dawn Swenson 1050 36 4 12:22.2 2:04.2 6 38:33.9 1:47.0 6 31:22.1 1:26:09.4

6 28 Sandy Taylor 1049 36 3 11:41.7 5:24.0 3 36:22.8 2:24.8 4 31:00.5 1:26:53.8

7 36 Lynda Kupfer 1054 38 10 14:23.1 2:18.7 5 36:31.9 2:29.6 8 32:54.5 1:28:37.8

8 45 Georgia Renne 1048 36 8 13:48.5 2:50.7 9 42:01.7 0:32.9 10 33:30.4 1:32:44.2

9 49 Cassie Martin 1053 38 11 15:22.1 1:46.5 8 41:29.0 1:21.8 11 35:08.1 1:35:07.5

10 54 Dawn Wheeler 1055 38 6 13:08.3 2:48.4 12 46:27.8 1:13.3 9 33:13.1 1:36:50.9

11 59 Kim Ostman 1044 39 12 18:25.1 2:45.0 11 45:00.7 2:54.1 7 32:33.7 1:41:38.6

12 61 Renee MacWatters 1186 38 7 13:12.7 2:26.9 10 44:39.3 0:53.8 12 44:13.0 1:45:25.7

13 75 Tanya Parker 1051 37 13 19:34.9 1:12.9 13 55:38.2 3:00.1 13 54:03.0 2:13:29.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kathy Morrisson 1057 41 1 9:18.8 1:10.6 1 29:29.9 0:42.8 2 22:22.0 1:03:04.1

2 4 Sharon Bertolli 1196 41 2 9:19.6 1:45.4 2 32:46.2 0:52.8 1 22:08.4 1:06:52.4

3 8 Jennifer Vanderhoof 1198 41 4 11:33.8 1:49.1 3 33:40.5 0:54.2 4 27:30.8 1:15:28.4

4 15 Mary Ann Regan-Peterson 1060 43 6 13:49.6 1:20.0 5 38:11.3 1:40.2 3 26:51.6 1:21:52.7

5 34 Shawna Laursen 1061 43 5 12:01.3 3:59.3 6 38:17.7 1:47.7 6 31:54.5 1:28:00.5

6 37 Nicole Zerbato 1163 42 7 14:20.2 2:06.5 4 37:02.8 1:42.7 7 34:03.3 1:29:15.5

7 46 Teresa Wirkkala 1166 42 9 18:24.3 2:45.2 7 39:18.3 0:51.0 5 31:29.5 1:32:48.3

8 50 Lana Balan 1059 42 3 11:12.9 3:49.7 9 44:55.7 1:15.9 8 34:11.4 1:35:25.6

9 58 Erinn Burke 1165 41 8 15:17.6 4:48.5 8 44:34.6 1:09.3 9 35:37.8 1:41:27.8

10 67 Rosita Root 1058 42 10 21:55.3 3:32.9 10 46:14.1 2:00.8 10 36:24.1 1:50:07.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Mariana Cannon 1180 47 1 8:18.2 1:06.3 1 30:52.1 0:40.7 1 23:42.3 1:04:39.6

2 9 Jeannette Banniak 1195 49 3 11:21.9 2:06.4 2 32:07.4 0:48.0 2 29:14.1 1:15:37.8

3 16 Heidi West 1199 45 6 12:41.2 2:31.7 3 35:35.2 1:24.5 4 30:13.2 1:22:25.8

4 27 Wendy LeBlanc 1063 45 2 11:15.4 2:24.3 4 37:20.6 1:13.2 9 34:15.0 1:26:28.5

5 29 Liz Reeves 1069 46 7 12:46.3 2:46.3 5 38:11.3 1:09.7 8 32:20.5 1:27:14.1

6 38 Cyndy Stockdale 1065 45 14 17:24.5 2:22.0 7 39:31.2 0:32.1 3 29:30.7 1:29:20.5

7 39 Barbara Ross-Burns 1072 48 8 13:01.9 3:30.9 9 40:18.3 1:44.5 6 30:45.4 1:29:21.0

8 41 Jill Boersema 1068 46 10 13:22.2 2:15.8 6 38:37.3 1:45.3 10 34:17.2 1:30:17.8

9 44 Leslie O'Kinsella 1066 46 12 16:06.0 3:36.7 8 40:14.0 1:19.2 5 30:21.4 1:31:37.3

10 47 Arlene Bruce 1071 48 4 11:26.9 2:45.6 12 45:39.0 1:15.1 7 31:46.9 1:32:53.5

11 52 Sara Reynolds 1190 45 9 13:11.0 2:48.2 11 43:06.3 0:50.7 11 36:06.7 1:36:02.9

12 57 Barbara Warren 1073 49 5 12:13.7 2:37.2 10 40:58.9 2:10.3 14 41:24.2 1:39:24.3

13 63 Christina Olson 1070 48 13 16:36.1 5:04.0 13 46:00.9 2:05.3 12 36:46.4 1:46:32.7

14 64 Lynn Van der Put 1067 46 11 15:48.8 4:39.8 14 48:07.6 2:38.6 13 37:45.2 1:49:00.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Karen Nolting 1082 51 1 10:07.9 1:25.7 1 31:02.6 0:48.9 1 25:08.5 1:08:33.6

2 24 Fawn Freeman 1081 50 3 13:29.5 3:56.6 6 40:15.5 1:40.2 2 26:24.0 1:25:45.8

3 31 Diane Hood 1075 50 8 15:46.4 2:48.4 2 37:39.2 1:01.7 4 30:01.4 1:27:17.1

4 42 Karen Mead 1080 50 9 15:52.9 2:30.5 5 39:35.6 1:27.8 5 31:43.0 1:31:09.8

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

5 43 Debra Kosky 1085 52 7 15:07.3 3:51.5 3 37:51.2 2:07.6 6 32:15.7 1:31:13.3

6 48 Mary Wysocki 1173 51 4 14:03.7 3:08.8 8 46:31.5 0:56.4 3 29:23.6 1:34:04.0

7 53 Linda Tri 1076 50 10 16:18.3 1:34.4 4 39:04.2 1:23.9 8 38:00.2 1:36:21.0

8 56 Linda Masters 1079 50 2 12:46.2 3:05.2 7 42:54.4 1:34.9 7 37:42.8 1:38:03.5

9 62 Lettie Hylarides 1086 53 5 14:22.5 4:35.9 9 47:08.5 1:30.7 9 38:43.7 1:46:21.3

10 68 Julie Olson 1188 52 6 14:56.7 3:40.2 10 48:21.3 2:23.4 11 41:42.4 1:51:04.0

11 70 Janice Skredsvig 1074 50 11 16:57.3 6:38.4 11 49:34.6 1:33.7 10 39:28.8 1:54:12.8

12 74 Rindy Guess 1078 50 12 18:07.5 4:18.9 12 57:04.7 2:04.7 12 48:26.7 2:10:02.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Sheri Hancey 1164 55 2 12:16.8 1:13.8 1 33:11.0 1:03.9 1 28:23.7 1:16:09.2

2 20 Jill Cochran 1091 57 5 1:24:15.0 1:24:15.0

3 33 Barbara Logan 1341 56 1 11:27.4 2:46.0 2 37:20.7 1:28.4 2 34:56.5 1:27:59.0

4 65 Ellen Moore 1088 56 3 15:58.9 4:23.5 3 48:16.9 4:28.1 3 36:03.1 1:49:10.5

5 71 Marlen Boivin 1089 56 4 19:27.9 4:01.3 4 49:43.4 1:31.5 4 39:28.9 1:54:13.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Judy Fisher 1093 67 1 14:02.7 1:42.9 1 36:26.4 1:06.2 1 25:01.5 1:18:19.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Nathan Lamb 1096 16 1 11:40.5 2:55.7 1 33:14.7 1:15.1 1 24:19.6 1:13:25.6

2 58 Michael Blankenship 1097 17 2 23:20.5 3:43.5 2 58:46.1 1:10.5 2 37:15.1 2:04:15.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Evan Yount 1181 21 2 11:44.4 3:03.0 1 32:37.8 0:59.7 1 22:04.4 1:10:29.3

2 35 Tyler Barnhart 1100 24 4 13:21.8 2:52.5 3 36:40.6 0:58.1 2 25:46.4 1:19:39.4

3 47 Bryant Hall 1101 24 3 12:01.1 2:53.1 4 42:54.3 0:51.1 3 28:01.7 1:26:41.3

DNF DNF Jeff Helmer 1098 23 1 7:23.9 0:39.5 2 34:36.2 0:39.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Bryan Brosious 1102 25 1 7:27.1 0:44.7 2 27:31.5 0:36.0 3 21:06.4 57:25.7

2 3 Graeme Roche 1103 25 3 11:25.4 1:00.7 1 26:18.7 0:40.2 2 19:39.0 59:04.0

3 6 Brian Rockenbach 1167 26 2 8:47.9 1:35.7 3 31:49.4 0:55.9 1 18:58.4 1:02:07.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

1 7 Randy Oostra 1109 32 1 8:25.3 1:41.4 2 30:29.2 0:58.8 3 23:53.4 1:05:28.1

2 11 Calvin Smallwood 1106 30 2 9:29.0 2:41.7 4 31:28.8 1:28.0 4 23:57.3 1:09:04.8

3 12 Aaron Rogers 1110 33 5 12:35.5 1:43.6 1 30:17.8 1:43.6 1 23:22.2 1:09:42.7

4 18 David Vilkama 1107 31 3 10:45.7 1:23.8 3 31:23.1 1:06.6 6 27:40.1 1:12:19.3

5 21 Michael Stevens 1111 34 6 13:13.5 1:46.2 5 33:31.2 1:23.2 2 23:40.4 1:13:34.5

6 22 Joshua Pixler 1108 31 4 10:46.9 2:57.4 6 33:58.0 0:30.4 5 25:39.6 1:13:52.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Peter Donovan 1175 36 1 7:36.1 0:54.9 1 27:15.6 0:48.0 1 20:31.5 57:06.1

2 13 G Dahlke 1182 36 8 12:43.6 1:41.9 2 30:02.2 1:26.4 2 24:04.9 1:09:59.0

3 15 Reuben Krippner 1183 38 2 9:25.0 2:07.9 3 31:45.9 0:49.9 5 25:55.7 1:10:04.4

4 23 Kevin Larimore 1112 35 10 13:42.3 2:44.4 4 31:50.5 1:16.1 4 24:49.9 1:14:23.2

5 25 Ozo Jaculewicz 1168 38 3 9:31.1 1:00.4 5 33:04.9 1:09.7 8 30:34.9 1:15:21.0

6 28 Christopher Dumais 1116 38 5 11:22.0 2:17.6 9 36:52.3 1:30.2 3 24:36.7 1:16:38.8

7 30 Tom Kuzman 1114 38 6 12:15.0 3:17.7 6 33:51.5 1:19.5 6 27:25.6 1:18:09.3

8 31 Jim Gregoire 1115 38 4 10:08.4 3:00.4 7 34:15.8 1:08.9 7 30:06.9 1:18:40.4

9 40 Stephen Yong 1113 37 7 12:39.3 3:03.3 8 35:04.4 1:01.7 9 30:43.7 1:22:32.4

10 50 Neil Walker 1174 35 11 14:01.7 2:46.6 10 38:49.4 0:31.5 10 31:04.7 1:27:13.9

11 53 Gary Ashley 1169 39 9 13:20.2 4:15.4 11 40:16.0 1:53.1 11 32:47.4 1:32:32.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Scott Skorupa 1170 42 5 12:50.9 2:04.9 2 31:49.9 0:43.5 2 25:47.9 1:13:17.1

2 24 Steve Rider 1122 43 7 13:47.0 1:43.3 3 32:48.1 1:23.3 1 24:58.0 1:14:39.7

3 26 Cory Burke 1120 41 4 12:46.5 3:03.9 1 31:39.3 0:51.7 3 27:26.4 1:15:47.8

4 41 Mark Adell 1121 42 6 13:12.9 3:07.6 4 34:43.1 1:28.1 4 30:26.3 1:22:58.0

5 46 Rick Trout 1176 44 1 8:15.7 3:26.6 6 36:32.3 1:56.7 8 36:26.1 1:26:37.4

6 48 Paul Stahlke 1118 41 2 11:19.2 2:54.6 7 37:39.9 1:15.4 7 33:53.8 1:27:02.9

7 54 Daniel Dilling 1117 40 9 17:16.4 4:46.8 9 39:08.2 1:19.2 5 31:06.0 1:33:36.6

8 55 Bryan Brittach 1200 44 8 17:15.1 4:28.9 8 38:13.1 2:09.8 6 31:34.0 1:33:40.9

DNF DNF Jim Nelson 1119 41 3 11:24.3 1:55.3 5 35:02.9 1:33.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Heiko Stopsack 1177 45 2 8:08.1 0:55.4 2 28:36.4 0:47.3 1 22:03.2 1:00:30.4

2 5 Kevin Weed 1194 47 1 7:51.1 1:28.0 1 28:23.4 1:07.1 2 23:05.0 1:01:54.6

3 10 Garrett Royce 1131 49 3 9:31.1 2:26.3 5 31:10.8 0:46.6 3 23:56.8 1:07:51.6

4 14 Tom Cyr 1133 49 4 9:50.6 1:15.6 3 30:17.4 0:44.3 5 27:56.5 1:10:04.4

5 36 Roger Hall 1128 46 11 17:23.6 2:30.9 4 31:03.1 1:36.7 6 28:09.3 1:20:43.6

6 38 Bill Cooper 1125 46 12 18:57.7 2:12.5 6 31:45.5 0:52.4 4 27:47.4 1:21:35.5

7 39 Keith Carlson 1129 47 9 14:29.1 2:26.3 8 34:55.7 1:33.5 7 28:20.9 1:21:45.5

8 43 Scott Grafenauer 1130 48 5 11:08.7 2:59.3 7 33:37.4 1:45.8 13 33:42.3 1:23:13.5

9 44 Randy Lamb 1132 49 6 11:43.4 2:52.2 10 37:00.1 0:47.2 9 31:03.0 1:23:25.9

10 45 Todd Tyner 1184 45 8 13:04.7 2:41.4 11 38:06.1 0:48.1 8 29:43.4 1:24:23.7

11 49 Brian Loper 1126 46 7 12:11.4 3:06.2 12 38:56.1 1:32.7 10 31:24.0 1:27:10.4

12 52 Brian Johnson 1127 46 13 20:22.3 2:07.0 9 36:25.6 0:59.3 11 31:56.0 1:31:50.2

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

13 57 Patrick Moylan 1124 45 10 16:20.7 4:33.8 13 45:07.2 1:02.3 12 32:37.3 1:39:41.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Mitch Parker 1134 50 4 10:47.7 2:10.1 2 32:09.0 0:27.9 1 19:58.7 1:05:33.4

2 9 Bradley Hammond 1139 54 2 9:47.7 1:00.2 1 29:40.2 0:48.3 2 24:29.1 1:05:45.5

3 27 Dan Underbrink 1138 54 1 8:11.4 5:29.9 4 34:42.4 1:57.4 3 26:05.8 1:16:26.9

4 33 Scott Conyers 1185 53 3 10:02.9 2:34.9 3 34:14.7 0:28.7 6 31:39.8 1:19:01.0

5 51 Shawn Moylan 1137 52 6 17:47.0 4:00.0 5 38:28.9 0:49.0 4 29:18.6 1:30:23.5

6 56 Tom Williams 1136 51 5 15:38.2 3:22.4 6 42:29.3 0:57.9 5 31:32.7 1:34:00.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 34 Charles Burlingame 1140 55 1 12:41.6 1:26.0 1 33:02.3 0:57.4 2 31:22.7 1:19:30.0

2 37 Bill Tri 1141 55 2 13:03.5 2:56.0 2 34:36.6 1:05.0 1 29:17.0 1:20:58.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Bill Giller 1144 64 3 10:53.5 1:33.2 1 32:08.3 0:39.4 1 27:03.9 1:12:18.3

2 29 Steve Keller 1142 60 2 10:27.5 1:51.3 2 32:49.8 1:29.3 2 30:26.2 1:17:04.1

3 42 Tom Gaskin 1143 62 1 9:16.3 2:43.8 3 37:17.7 1:10.9 3 32:41.9 1:23:10.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 32 Douglas Gemin 1189 67 1 12:29.1 2:54.6 1 31:17.4 1:44.3 1 30:28.2 1:18:53.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jody Haines 1193 26 9 17:20.3 2:12.3 6 45:12.1 0:32.1 1 27:48.0 1:33:04.8

2 2 Anna Wingfield 1146 28 1 13:25.4 2:41.2 7 45:47.1 1:24.4 2 30:10.1 1:33:28.2

3 3 Ada Loper 1154 44 6 15:33.5 2:31.5 1 39:41.7 2:25.4 3 33:20.6 1:33:32.7

4 4 Katie Andrew 1147 29 7 15:34.7 1:02.3 2 39:58.8 1:10.3 4 37:01.0 1:34:47.1

5 5 Beth Maloney 1062 44 5 14:39.6 4:14.7 3 40:13.7 3:40.3 5 37:36.0 1:40:24.3

6 6 Edytte Key 1145 28 2 13:51.7 3:32.7 5 45:03.0 2:20.7 6 40:18.2 1:45:06.3

7 7 Wendy Bates 1187 43 3 13:57.4 4:25.9 4 41:59.0 2:02.0 9 46:34.9 1:48:59.2

8 8 Abbie Foote 1148 30 4 14:16.1 2:51.1 10 48:50.3 2:09.4 8 41:48.4 1:49:55.3

9 9 Sarah Dilling 1150 38 8 16:32.7 4:58.4 8 46:52.8 0:54.2 7 40:52.5 1:50:10.6

10 10 Alison Pope 1153 40 11 20:36.5 3:45.3 9 47:51.5 2:19.4 10 51:32.3 2:06:05.0

11 11 Jennifer Bogdanowicz 1151 39 10 17:25.7 6:41.6 11 1:02:56.2 2:36.6 11 52:21.4 2:22:01.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Adam Ludlow 1155 24 1 11:51.8 1:58.8 2 32:54.1 0:34.9 1 22:29.8 1:09:49.4

2 2 Geoff Owen 1158 39 3 12:17.9 3:11.4 3 33:08.5 1:20.7 2 26:29.0 1:16:27.5

3 3 Brendan Moylan 1156 26 4 12:23.7 2:14.3 1 32:09.0 1:03.2 6 33:19.9 1:21:10.1

4 4 Steven Foster 1157 26 5 13:09.3 2:34.7 4 34:29.6 1:51.3 3 29:13.6 1:21:18.5

5 5 Nathan Haines 1192 30 2 12:09.8 3:06.2 6 37:07.8 0:27.5 4 29:29.9 1:22:21.2

6 6 Randy Anderson 1159 47 6 14:17.5 2:12.1 5 35:25.6 1:10.7 5 30:55.0 1:24:00.9

7 7 Mickey Hill 1191 45 7 17:33.6 3:53.9 7 40:04.1 0:33.3 7 35:23.8 1:37:28.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Rocky 

Gk Griffith, Lynn Griffith 1162 3 11:07.9 2:32.2 1 30:16.7 0:31.1 3 29:19.0 1:13:46.9

2 2

krusin for a brusin 

Whitney Kruse, Danny 

Kruse 1160 4 11:39.6 0:42.2 2 32:31.5 1:46.3 2 27:26.7 1:14:06.3

3 3

Team Cookie 

Heidi Smith, Sarah 

Johnson, Brian Geer 1161 1 9:16.2 0:43.7 4 38:02.7 0:24.2 1 26:13.3 1:14:40.1

4 4

Tres Amies 

Lisa Murphy-Jensen, Marie 

Vartanian, Wendie Hunt 

Burgess 1178 2 10:56.5 0:27.2 3 36:22.4 0:30.2 4 35:55.0 1:24:11.3

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Terry Cook 1008 39 1 9:34.6 3:13.6 1 32:30.4 0:32.4 1 24:59.2 1:10:50.2

2 2 Heather Ludwig 1003 32 5 13:20.9 4:02.7 2 35:00.2 1:02.4 2 29:31.7 1:22:57.9

3 3 Melissa Dalton 1002 31 9 17:30.7 3:54.8 3 36:53.7 2:28.7 3 30:01.0 1:30:48.9

4 4 Shannon Epps 1006 35 4 12:47.8 2:51.9 5 43:34.7 1:24.2 4 31:04.6 1:31:43.2

5 5 Krista Fleming 1005 35 3 12:34.0 3:00.8 6 43:40.7 1:23.2 5 31:04.8 1:31:43.5

6 6 Katie Gries 1016 28 2 12:07.2 4:09.7 8 48:48.3 2:12.6 6 31:43.7 1:39:01.5

7 7 Kathleen Prausa 1010 40 6 16:28.8 5:17.9 4 42:00.2 2:33.9 7 34:26.0 1:40:46.8

8 8 Claire Patoine 1004 32 10 20:32.2 2:33.1 7 44:48.0 1:23.5 8 42:09.3 1:51:26.1

9 9 Dana Barkdull 1007 38 7 16:31.1 5:35.8 9 1:00:11.0 3:08.2 10 46:05.8 2:11:31.9

10 10 Irene Hinze 1011 46 8 16:31.9 5:34.6 10 1:00:12.1 3:07.8 9 46:05.7 2:11:32.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Mark Lesyna 1017 36 2 11:14.1 2:24.3 1 30:55.2 1:04.7 2 22:32.8 1:08:11.1

2 2 Jacob Zimmerman 1013 27 5 16:31.6 1:22.6 3 34:06.2 0:32.1 3 25:26.0 1:17:58.5

3 3 Russ Nordquist 1001 53 4 13:56.1 4:55.4 2 33:54.2 2:13.5 4 25:50.7 1:20:49.9

4 4 Eric Thumma 1012 24 1 8:33.4 2:37.8 4 41:30.4 0:43.7 5 27:28.8 1:20:54.1

5 5 Jonathan White 1014 28 3 13:12.1 4:24.3 5 57:07.7 1:09.3 1 22:17.0 1:38:10.4

Male Retro
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female Retro
-- Swim --

Lake Stevens Triathlon

Retro-Nothing Fancy Results
Saturday, September 11, 2010

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.
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